










DZ__L1M

YEARBOOK STAFF
4-5

SUMMER FUN 6-7

FACULTY & STAFF
8-9

CLAsg OF 2017
10-15

ClAgg OF 2016
16-21

Cama OF 2015
22-27

CLUBS 28-39

BAND 40-41
2 Table of Contents



111.1110

411

CHOIR 42413

ART 46-47

MUSICAL 44-45

SPORTS 48-75

Nom 76-85

4

l.;

Faunib Friendly

Fun for ALL Aws
Large Croup Seating

Outside Dining
Tilo lluts

Full Menu for ALL
(ans.ide for

Birth* Parties

OVOID*

DISTILLER
Show this ad for 10' Otf your F

ale wott. cccher pm...3e • Ow c
Pun

rne

1

PROM 86-87

CLASS OF 2014
88-113

INDEX &ADS
114-128

111112.*
401 -

itiatr) 1.1 "

Table of Contents 3



mIcriaLshu
aclulsor

erlho houahCon

ok Staff

brunnc noroara

Decca Freclerihscn
ectiCor-IncrieP

Johe Paper

ucarDooh
S-OPP

Jessica rilUhLCIDUSC
rnlhouLa cLiJoCt



I

osnton mace

Josh arau

bach row: ciara CoLLar. C.OULd PeLCon. erlha houanton, renee

CzuDrunho. osnton Mace rrliaaLe row: Couin cjusseL, rnoru Leonora.
Jessica rnuhLeoust. DJ PLoch, Johe Feiner PronC row: Drunne noroora.

rnihaULa eLLIOCC.rnarlsso Fernandez. necco Preaerihsen.Unaseu Drown,

Courteneu QILLeSple. and Josn Qr.%

UnOseu brown
QauIn QUSSCL

oat, COUrCerICU cfilLesolc

dare clou_or

rence czuorunho

Yearbook Staff



IF --•••••.•11PIPIP-O-.11
Complivi

111,-

6 Turrim7r Fun'
"Mr MI



0011-•••••• • • • • • 4

•
ofiid •
S A A A A la A

Lookist geed



Faculty and Staff

Left to right: Randy Gilner, Jim Rodwell, Holly Waterman, Bob
McClyman, Lisa Delmore, Jesse Weaver, John Campbell.

Kaaren Anderson
Kendra Avery

Scott Baker
Mary Bebber
Emily Behn
John Belter

Virginia Berres
Todd Braun
Shari Brown

Bob Buss
Sarah Campbell
Sarah Connor

Stephanie Czuprynko
Tami Dollar

Ethan Engevold
Frank Fedie
Marti Fults

Angelica Greendeer

Terry Slack
District

Administrator

Allison Hoch
Vice Principal

Randy Kuhnau
Principal

f
1..

Aaron Mack
Athletic Director

8 Staff Pages



"A teacher affects eternity; he can never tell
where his influence stops." -Henry Adams

Wendie Gregerson
Penny Haas
Kelly Hall
Debbie Hamburg
Mark Hamburg
Lisa Hartley

Spenser Herkelman
Kathy Hintze
Ann Hinz
Patricia Hoel
Crystal Huset
Tami Janke

Dave Jisa
Chad Johnson
Janice Kaiser
Dean Knetter
Meghan Leaf
Jackie Mace

*
- Larry McFaul
Mena McFaul
Erin Michalsky
Mike Michalsky
Malachi Mishler
Deana Moon

Nicholas Morse
Thomas Munderloh
Judy Preissel
Daniel Pulvermacher
Matt Roble
Brad Rohling

Erik Rosholt
Troy Ryan
Allison Schultz
Amanda Seichter
Dave Simacek
Michelle Skipchak

Trina Slack
Megan Stebane
Lori Sveum
Lance Tallmadge
Brian Wojan
Suzette Zapuchlak

Staff Pages 9



10 Freshmen





Haley Antonalcis
Alyssa Baker
Trevor Barney
Raven Bartz
Brandon Baustista
Ashley Baxter

Sarah Beghin
Kaylee Behke
Ben Beyer
Alyssa Bosshard
Kali Bremer
Hope Bristow

Katelyn Brunn
Jae Buck
Hanna Burch
Tiffany Burch
Haley Burns
Lisa Chanthaphon

Gabrielle Chritensen
Winston Cloud
Kailey Collar
Taylor Cook
Taylor Crum
Irving Cruz

Zofia Czuprynko
Gabriel Day
Austin Dick
Abby Dorow
Lauryn Dunn
Alex Elliott

Tamara Felton
Tanner Ferruzza
Johanna Fielitz
Kelly Flackey
Brent Fladhammer
Ashley Gabris

Anna Gehrke
Collin Gray
Sterling Gray
Ericka Hall
Braxton Hartshorn
Tepanga Hilterbrand

12 Freshmen Pictures



Colin Hirst
Jayci Hoff

Monica Jaled
Jordan Jenkins

Kayla Jenkins
Abigail Johnson

Luseni Kamara
Solomiya Kavyuk

Peighton Kiern
Garon Kirby

Hailey Kohls
Kayla Kolb

William Kubiniec
Maria Kuzyk

We all have th

EMPARASSI G MOMENTS

What's yours?

"Playing volleyball in front of a huge
crowd."

"I once got the chair pulled out from under
neath my when I sat down."

"I was at the pool and when I jumped in,
my top came off."

"I was walking with a guy that I really liked
and fell flat on my face."

"I walked into the wrong class and all the
seniors looked at me funny."

"I droppped all of my things in the middle of
the hallway and no one helped me pick it up."



Cameron Landis
Olivia Lechnir
Parker Lindner
Aspen Lonetree
Matthew Lutter
Austin Manson

Sala Marchand
Harley Mcdowell
Mirtha Modesto
Tabatha Nabar
Claire Nate
Bailey Nehrkorn

Tessa Nelson
Cailey Norgard
Emma Northam
Hans Obois
Ryan Oelke
Jacob Pakos

Meghan Palmer
Krysten Petersen
Jose Rodriguez
Peyton Rohling
Jared Rosen
Lacy Ross

Anubis Ruiz
Rosa Maria Saldivar
Ty Schoessow
Ella Schwantz
Hattie Seehafer
Chase Slack

Tracis Slaght
Nicholas Sleben
Cody Smith
Daniel Stanford
Justin Stanford
Dylan Stein

Sara Stoltman
Kristina Szymusiak
Nicholas Tonn
Stephanie Tylka
Timothy Tylka
Leslie Villasenor

14 Freshmen Pictures



Shelby Weidenkopf
Allyson Weiding

Mabel White Eagle
Dakota Whitson

Adam Wieser
Greta Wimmer

KarMa Zaldivar
Kamil Zapotoczny

Freshmen Pictures I 5



1

-

-

rh
16 Sophomore Opener



..111M•11! .1.11.0=11111/d•

Sophomore Opener 17



Shayla Acosta
Adem Ajvazi

Alec Anderson
Samuel Asdigian

Alexander Atkinson
Ramsey Awad

Christy Bauernfeid
Matthew Bayline

Alyssa Boivin
Belimar Brito
Jeremy Bronas
Kaila Brown

Austin Burch
Parker Campbell

Erika Campos
Kylie Christensen

Alex Cimaroli
Tyler Conroy

Sierra Crowe
Krystin Czuprynko

Carly Danforth
David Day

Samuel Debruyne
Tianna Decora

Edgar Dominguez Sarmiento
Brett Dorow

Morgan Doyle
Melanie Eckelberg

Alyssa Fasig
Ivy Fedewa

Mason Finnegan
Jenna Fisher

Chase Flackey
Justin Fuller

Ardis Funmaker
Kane Funmaker

Katherine Gabardy
Karen Gaytan Gamboa

Katherine Getgen
James Gilbertson

Robert Goree
Parker Greer

18 Sophomores



API$

Miguel Griner
Jorge Guzman

Morgan Harmon
Nathan Harding

Izabella Heredia
Michael Irbe

Brittany Jackson
Taylor Jarzynski

Lisa Johnson
Stacia Juedes

Katherine Kalcik
William Klaetsch

Nicole Kolano
Lillian Krapf

We all have them...

WILD OBSESSIONS

What s yours?

"I wear a Packer jersey almost every day.'

"I watch Supernatural whenever I get the
chance."

,,

,,.„...11
IN "I like to buy new baseball gear and watch

Dance Moms and Golden Girls."

"My wild obsessions are lip gloss, mints,
bracelets, elephants, and flip flops."

"I have a hobby of knitting."

"I watched over 80 hours of Supernatural
within 2 weeks."

Sophomores 19



Ruediger Lang
Perla Larios

Ebony Laskowski
Shalyn Leifer
Tayler Licitar
Chelsea Ling

Vanessa London
Derek Maniak

Michael Maniak
Logan Marsich
Kailex Martin

Jacob McCloskey

Elizabeth McClyman
Jack Meckiffe

Everett Menore
Cheyenne Mike

Erick Mixquitl Tecuanhuehue
Yetzali Modesto

Vincent Molinaro
Maximillian Morris

Dominic Morse
Alexander Morzy

Edith Nelson
Michael Pakos

Tyler Pankow
Austin Payne

Maggie Pedersen
Dana Percival
Megan Platt

Bianca Powless

Sarah Procknow
Katelyn Pulver

Hannah Rasmussen
Dylan Rhyner

Rebecca Rodwell
Gabriel Salinas

Crystal Sanchez
Tanner Schavier
Courtney Schehr
Cordell Schults
Valerie Scoville

Kaelah Seelinger

20 Sophomores



Chirag Sharma
Noah Spieles
Agnieszka Sron
Hope Stenson

Cameron Stevens
Jennifer Swenson
Aaron Tollaksen
Kora Vale

William Vandenlangenberg
Sophia Vandinter
Josie Vesely
Jade Vickers

Sierra Vickers
Autumn Wagner
Tristan Walker
Jaden Ward

Mason Weber
Sierra Whitten
Anna Wimann
Cydne Witmer

Mateusz Wnetkowski
Jordan Zepplin

Sophomores 21





Junior Opener 23



Joshua Adderton
Hunter Alvin
Taryn Alvin

Joshua Anderson
Erica Antonakis
Torren Antony

Pau Balaguer
Jorgi Baux

Brian Braun
Tyler Braun

Savannah Brown
Erich Brunn

Hannah Cain
Maryah Carlin

Alex Cloud
Joseph Conner

Samantha Conroy
Ashley Cook

Makaela Decorah
Dakota Dickinson

Caitlin Durjak
Mikayla Elliott

Tayla Felton
Marissa Fernandez

Kody Ferruzza
Sierra Fox

Dylan Funmaker
Evelyn Funmaker

Kris Furtak
Felix Garcia

Luis Garcia
Hallie Gavinski
Danna Gonzalez

Lauryn Gray
Cal Greengrass
Britney Greer

Montserrat Guzman
Katie Hall

Richard Hall
Lexey Hammerly
Courtney Hanson
Amanda Harley

1
1

24 Junior Pictures



George Hayes
Samantha Henry

Hunter Hickey
Christopher Hinko

Justin Hintze
Cassandra Holderman

Erika Houghton
Elijah Huffman

Trevor Hutchinson
Tierney Ison

Emma Jackson
Austin Jenkins

Zachary Jenkins
Angelica Johnson

all have them...

WEIRD WARIT
What s yours?

"I dig holes in the summer in my backyard.'

"I have a weird habit of kissing minors."

I"I always scrub my lips with my toothbrush."

"I dance around in my room very randomly."

"I often find myself rapping out of nowhere."

"Everything I eat has to be chewed in the
same amount of bites, no matter what."

Junior Pictures 25



Jordan Johnson
Larry Johnson

Mandy Johnson
Calista Jones

Brittney Juedes
Alora Kalka

Emily Kennedy
Madeline Kingsley

Olivia Kirby
Emily Koscielniak

David Lagoda
Elizabeth Leeck

Kenna Lewandowski
Jordan Licht

Payton Lindner
Alicia Lopez
Jack Lutter

Tyler Machajewski

Harlee Magera-Bulski
Christopher Mayer
Joshua McMeans

Michaela Meltesen-Olszewski
Alexey Minaev
Austin Moore

Maxilmilian Morzy
Dakota Musiedlak
Jessica Myklebust
Samantha Nabar

Jordana Nehrkorn
Nicholas Percival

Zachary Petersen
Iris Picha

Cody Polesky
Karissa Powers
Melissa Preissel
Viviana Puebla

Bradley Purdy
Sarah Quinn

Cypress Ragan
Jose Ramirez

Kyle Rank
Justine Rasha

26 Junior Pictures



Taylor Rivera
Alex Rogers
Michaela Roxen
Kassandra Salinas
Jesus Sanchez

Erin Schoenbeck
Darius Scholz
Brianna Schulz
Jacob Schulz
Nathan Scott

James Sellers
Michael Sleben
Curtis Smith
Shannon Stoltman
Jarett Sveum

Howard Switalla
Liam Tourdot
Zach Van Wie
Hannah Vangenderen
Dylan Vickers

Dannielle Thunder
Anthony White
Marion Whiteeagle
Jordan Woods
Sabrina Wright

Carly Young
Alex Zapuchlak
Kaitlyn Ziech
Rachel Zobel
Hailey Zurawski

Junior Pictures 27



Groti
Park(
Ripp

Fred(

Stuc
sucl-
ryc
and

offic
er,

dent
Sch(



,ioup Picture: Back Row: Payton Lindner, Katie Getgen, Raven Bartz, Trevor Barney, Jayci Hoff,
Parker Lindner, Middle Row: Ashley Cook, Alex Zapuchlak, Jessica Myklebust, Taryn Alvin, Nikki

RIPp, Erika Engebretson, Front Row: Erin Schoenbeck, Mikayla Elliott, Samantha Conroy, Becca

Frederiksen, Ciara Dollar, Carly Pfeifer, Joseph Conner, Adem Ajvazi

Student Council plans events for our school
such as putting on Homecoming, getting ev-
eryone to attend the casual dance in February,
and other school events/fundraisers. This year's
Officers are Payton Lindner, President; Joe Con-
ner, Treasurer; Becca Frederiksen, Vice-Presi-
dent; Taryn Alvin, Secretary; and Carly Pfeifer,
School Board Representative

Qtudant
Council

ink Crew is a program designed to make the transi-
ion from middle school to high school go smoothly
for incoming freshmen. Juniors and seniors in link
rew help with Freshmen Orientation to get everyone
o feel comfortable with attending their first year of
igh school. Besides orientation, the club has done
ocoa and Cram which helps freshmen get ready for
mats.

Group Picture: Back Row: Jacob Donlea, Kody Ferruzza, Darius Scholz, •

Howard Switalla Front Row: Olivia Lechnir, Erin Schoenbeck, KK Elliott,

Jor i Baux, Maryah Carlin, Rachel Zobel, Alex Zapuchlak

Clubs 29



Group Piture: Back Row: Angie Johnson, Rachel Zobel, Patrick Nate,
Josh Gray, PJ Flock, Ciara Dollar, Brian Braun, Jarett Sveum, Max
Obois, Tyler Braun, Front Row: Becca Fredeniksen, Jessica Myklebust
Nikki Ripp, Payton Lindner, Brynne Norgard

ational Honor Society is a club
whose members are committed to
scholarship, leadership, service, and
character. Throughout the year, the
group has done several community
service projects; early in the year
NHS raised $3,000 for the annual
St. Vincent de Paul's Walk for the
Poor, and the money raised was used
to impact those in need in the Wisco-
sin Dells area. Later in the year, the
group helped clean Camp Waubeek to
ready it for the busy summer months.
The group was led by Nikki Ripp,
President; Ciara Dollar, Vice-Presiden
Becca Frederiksen, Secretary, and Pay-
ton Lindner, Treasurer.

nten
nclu

stand
or ni
unc

en'
he ai



o-

:to

is.

dent
Pay-

Group Picture: Back Row: Max Obois, Alec Andersen, Bradley Purdy, Jessica

Myklebust, Nikki Ripp, PJ Flock, Taylor Jarzynski, Max Morris, Darian Post, Front

Row: Erin Schoenbeck, Mikayla Elliot, Johanna Madland, Gavin Gussel, Taryn

Alvin

Interact has done many things this school year
including running a fundraiser at the Rotary Beef
stand at Wo-Zha-Wa, making Thanksgiving cards
for nursing home residents, attending Rotary Club

Luncheons, and going to a UW-Madison Badger
men's hockey game. Also, members participated in
he annual WDHS spring blood drive.

Math league promotes an increase in
mathematical problem solving. This year

WDHS ranks near the top 10 in the entire
state. Sean Munderloh and Byron Beyer
are top 1% for individuals in the state.

Group Picture: Back Row: Brendan Reichhoff, Sean Munderloh, Erika Engebretson, Cade Batzler, PJ

Flock, Austin Wieser, Patrick Nate, Ashton Mace, Gavin Gussel, Alyssa Hoff, Ciara Dollar, Front Row:

Damien Kocourek, Jenifer Johnson, Faith Bristow, Nikki Ripp, Max Obois, Josh Gray

Clubs 31



Group Picture: Back Row: Josh Gray, Ashton Mace, Jack Lutter,
Jacob Schulz, Austin Moore, Max Morris, Middle Back Row:
Zach Van Wie, Peyton Rohling, Alex Cimaroli, Colin Hirst,
Matthew Lutter, Patrick Nate, Chirag Sharma, Adem Ajvazi,
Middle Front Row: Ingrid Nelson, Samantha Conroy, Nikki
Ripp, Breauna Seehafer, Dana Percival, Alex Zapuchlak, Edith
Nelson, Front Row: Becca Frederiksen, Jessica Myklebust,
Mary Leonard, Carly Pfeifer, Mikayla Elliot, Taryn Alvin,
Carly Young

Club

FBLA allows students to learn about busi-
ness education. They have competed at the
Regional and State levels. At Regionals, Jack
utter placed first in Database Design, Breau-
a Seehafer placed second in Internship, Dana
ercival and Edith Nelson placed second in
IS, Ingrid Nelson placed second in Comput-

r Applications, Chirag Sharma placed third
PSA Production, and Nikki Ripp placed third
in Healthcare Administration.

Circ
dot
Mr

ar



ack
eau-
)ana
in
iput

rd
hir

Group Picture: Back Row: PJ Flock, Nicole Stump, Katie Hovland, Renee Czuprynko, Liam Tour-
dot, David Lagoda Front Row: Becca Frederiksen, Serena Frisch. Karlie Stefan, Erica Antonakis,
Mrs. Haas 
The purpose of Journalism is to provide an op-
Portunity for all WDHS students to write for our
high school newspaper The Chieftain. Six issues
were published in 2013-2014, including a special
'Senior Edition." Officers this year were: Becca
Frederiksen, Editor-in-Chief; Renee Czuprynko,
Feature Editor; Karlie Stefan, News/ In-depth
Editor; PJ Flock, Activities/ Sports Editor; Erika
Antonakis, Entertainment Editor; and Katie Hov-
land, Head Photographer. Journalism

Prostart is the class one takes after completing
Foods For Life and Advanced Foods. The class
learns more complex ways of cooking. The
Prostart class sent a team (pictured below) to a
cooking competition in March.

Group Picture: From left: Jamore Rand, Edith Saldivar, Daniela Saldivar,

Amanda Mobley, Nick Licitar

Clubs 33



Group Picture: Back Row: Austin Wieser, Craig Schehr, Erich Brunn,
Aaron Stanford, Kurtis Bulski, Josh Anderson, Front Row: Katelyn Brunn,
Erin Schoenbeck, Samantha Conroy, Lexey Hammerly, Johanna Madland,
Harlee Bulski, Vanessa Sanchez, Mikayla Elliott

FA makes a positive difference in
the lives of students by developing
their potential for premier leadership,
personal growth and career success
through agricultural education. The
group participates in state FFA con-
vention, Leadership Retreat at Three
Bears Lodge, County Fair, Corn Roast,
Corn Shucking with Lions Club, and
National FFA convention. At State,
Josh Anderson received gold on Swine
Production Application. Johanna Mad-
land, Lexey Hammerly and Josh Ander
son competed at the district speaking
contest. Also this year's officers are
President Johanna Madland, Vice presi'
dent Aaron Stanford, Secretary Josh

Anderson, and Treasurer Erich Brunn.

Grot
Hen]
Hale



Pi-

Group Picture: From Left: Samantha
Henry, Erica Antonakis, Dawna Bowser,
Haley Zurowski, Brianna Schulz

lip,

ee
oast,
.nd

wine
Vlad-
Wder
ing
ire
presi•
sh

unn.

Group Picture: From Left: Coach, Aaron Stanford, Josh
Anderson, Erich Brunn, Matt Mills, Ryan Oelke, Dakota

Dickinson, Justin Anderson, Jordan Raddatz

Riding Club promotes the sport of horsemanship
in its members. This year at the State Hunt, Jump,
and Dressage Show, our team earned Grand
Champion, two Reserve Champions, and Top

25. At State Gymkhana in Milwaukee they had

four Top Ten Championships. Activities the club

participated in were state shows, the Adams Fair,

and many clinics and small shows.

Clubs 35



Back Row: Dylan Vickers, Josh McMeans, Raven Bartz, Vanessa Hinz,
Valerie Scoville, Anna Wimann, Jade Vickers, Chirag Sharma, Middle
Row: Kristen Rosen, Katie Hall, Gavin Gussel, Sierra Crowe, Karlie
Stefan, Olivia Lechnir, Cailey Norgard, Jayci Hoff, Shelby Weidenkopf,
Front Row: Emily Koscielniak, Alyssa Hoff, Brynne Norgard

vu

Clubs

ey club is led by President Casey Kilgo-
e, Vice-President Alyssa Hoff, Secretary I
rynne Norgard, Treasurer Emily Kosciel'
iak, and Bulletin Editor Andy Romanows
. Some events that Key Club has done
his year include the Penny War during
omecoming Week, Trick-Or-Treating fof
anned Goods for community action, and
undraising to purchase iPads for autistic
'ds at Camp Wawbeek. The club also
osted a fundraiser at Pizza Pub to raise
oney for the Eliminate Project. In March

several members of the group attended thdi
IUM District Convention in Green Ba.)..

twit



Igo-
ary
ciel

low

g fo
an
;tic

se
[are
1[1 thL

Art Club is for students that have the same

interest to get together and share their

knowledge. An event they participated in
was the Visioneer Design Challenge in

Milwaukee, WI. It is a state wide learning
Program and competition for high school
and middle school students interested in
design arts.

Group Pictures: From Left: Zach

Peterson, Liam Tourdot, Kiersten

Peterson, Jordanna Nehrkom

Forensics allows students to express themselves

and to work on their presentation skills. The club

participated in the Sub-District meet with Raven

Bartz doing Poetry, Chirag Sharma with Extem-

poraneous Speaking, Kristen Rosen did Radio

Speaking, Hannah Van Genderen and Faith Bris-

tow participated in Group Acting, and Ellie Seager

competed in Solo Serious Acting.

Group Picture: Left: Raven Bartz, Chirag Sharma, Faith Bristow,

Hannah Vangenderen, Kristen Rosen, Elizabeth Seager

Clubs 37



Mr. Morse
as Chris "Birdman" Anderson

Mr. Morse
as Ron Burgandy

Jamore Rand
as Morpheus from the Matrix

38 Photoshop

Zach Cicero
as Finley from Oz the Great and

Powerful

Jones Funmaker
as the Incredible Hulk

Peyton Fitzpatrick
as Lara Croft in Tomb Raider

Everett Menore
as Tinky-Winky from Teletubbies

Brittany Jackson
as Michonne from the Walking Dead

Mr. Michalsky
as Short Round



Austin Dick
as Elvis Presley

Timmy Tylka
as Harry Potter

Cody "Raps" Marthaler
as Eminem

Emma Northam
as Miley Cyrus

Arr

Taylor Rivera
as Steve Urkle

Kane Funmaker
as Superman

Jacob Donlea
as Evil Queen from Snow

White

Dylan Spieles
as Screech from Saved By the

Bell

Justin "Gibbs" Stanford
as Tommy Boy

Photoshop



the Band• •
Alibi AIIIIMIIM11.111.111.1111.1111

FRONT ROW: Erika Enget
OND ROW: Riley Gilner. A
Fielitz, Adam Wieser, Maso
V/ IV V
tesen. Elli Seager, Sabina A
dan Licht, Nick Tonn. Matt
FIFTH ROW: Greta Wimmr-
Hannah Burch, Jae Buck, A
Kristinia Szymusiak, Dakot
Nicole Kolano. Sarah Quin
Dorow. Emily Kennedy, Be
Claire Nate. Bailey Nehrko
Brenes. Austin Payne. Jared
Carni Landis. NINTH ROA
nah Vangenderen, Jennifer J

nson, Carly Danforth. Sierra Crowe, Ta
em Ajvazi. Max Morzy. Andrew Gilner
Finnegan, Alyssa Baker. Rebecca Roth

_ . _ .

ler Licitar, Morgan Harmon, and Chels
Tyler Conroy, Jorgi Baux, Allyson Well

Shalyn Leifer. Josh Anderson, and (

A Ling. SEC-
ng, Johanna
tase Slack.

40 Band

110-ight. and Vanessa Copper. FOURTH RCVV:Anubis Ruiz, Taylor Crum, Alexi Atzinson, Jor-
ayline, Jim Gilbertson, Michael Pakos, arry Johnson, Damien Kocourek, and hase Flackey.
. Gabby Christensen. Katelynn Brunn, Sblelby Weidenkop, Haley Burns, Harley &Dowell,
-tin Burch, Ramsey Awad, and Cody Mr-thaler. SIXTH ROW: Kelly Flackey, 1V-)nica Jaled,
Whitson, Zofia Czuprynko. Olivia Lechiir, Leslie Villasenor, Caitlin Durjak. Aria Wimann,
Kristen Rosen. and Josh McMeans. SE ENTH ROW: Jeremy Bronas, Noah Similes. Brett
i Wermeling, Curtis Smith, Maryah Car n. Zach Huber. Angie Johnson, MaddielKingsley,
• and Luseni Kamara. EIGHTH ROW: Ileighton Kuern, Alyssa Bosshard. Sara Soltman. Kali
tosen, Naomi Gammeter, Aaron Tollaks--n. Sarah Procknow. Iris Picha, Haley A tonakis, and
Austin Dick, Sarah Beglies. Ericka Hal Meghan Palmer, Hope Bristow, Faith I—istow, Han-
hnson, and Sierra Whitten.



-
1
1
1
I
M
E
r
"

mi

,

CC

£
 
=
I,
 

B
P
'



Mr. Munderloh preaching to the choir

"My favorite mome
get it," Munde loh s
different choirs.

"Choir rehearsal is no
easy," said Thomas Mun erlo
every day. With five ye s of
School, Munderloh

On average
concert. Conce
the "Colors
Robin'

Chieftain boys and girls singing

in choir is when they
d when discussing the
ave to fail ii you

h
akes M

is year hay
inter" holiday

est Restorations; Th
Ca'.ajamas; and The Dells

For the first time ever,
iSChampionshi eries "Fame" i

competition ' eluded "Sing Me
Hayes and "Owls" by Vijay Sin

Unlike a math teacher
year, a cheir teacher instructs di
Munderloh said, "Music selecti
to look t the kids you have and

"Vox can easily be dubb
every singer has a great attitude
singers and every year our top a
is no different. Our singers filled
proud. Columbia has been the m
reat future in our choir program

Munderloh is looking fo
"It's going to push me outside of
their comfort zone, then I have to

42 Choir

C text sage; it
explaining the har

hing students choral music at
he's talking about.
nderloh 4-5 hours each night to prepare for thL IL ,t

oncert; the first ever WDHS Alumni Choir Concert a
included the "Just Us" concert at St. Cecelia's Cha

Celebration of Choral Music, featuring a capella group
oir Show.
e Chieftain choir performed at the Show Choir National
Chicago on March 21, 2014. The songs performed for
o Heaven" by Daniel Gawthorp, "Walk a Mile" by Marld
h.
o is required to teach the same curriculum year after
erently each year depending on the strength of the choir.
is a thing that constantly changes every year. You have

Ind out their strengths."
d the most improved choir. We have great leaders and
d work ethic. Every year in Chieftain, we lose great
itioned choir steps up and fills in those shoe*. This year
hose shoes with grace and good work ethic. I'm very

• t fun and most talented Columbia to date. They have a

't happen
that

t fast and it's not that
s put into choir

ells High

ard to the addition of the new a capella choir next year.
y comfort zone. And if I want my kids to step outside

,tep outside my comfort zone."

Chieftain singing at Alumni
Concert

-us

akaela uF



3

AM three choirs singing at the holiday concert

Mackenzie Ba
Frisch, Cassie
Casey Kilgore
Melissa Preissel,
chez, Nicole Stu

n, Kaila Brown, Mindy Carmona, Serena
lderman, Lisa Johnson, Stacia Juedes,
ailey Kohls, Lilly Krapf, Meghan Palmer,
acy Ross, Kassandra Salinas, Crystal San-
, Josie Vesely, Cydne Witmer

CHIEFTAIN
Josh Adderton, Mac
Brown, Mindy Carm
Becca Frederiksen, S
Hinz, Zach Jenkins, B
Kennedy, Casey Kilgo
Bulski, Matthew Mills,
Pulver, Rebecca Rodwel
Kela Roxen, Ellie Seager,
Benji Wermeling, Alex Za

enzie Bacon, Faith Bristow, Lindsey
na, Vanessa Copper, Jacob Donlea,
na Frisch, Katie Getgen, Vanessa
ttney Johns, Shaianna Judd, Emily
, Vanessa London, Harlee Magera-
lex Minaev, Sean Munderloh, Kati
Andy Romanowski, Kristen n,
hirag Sharma, Nicole S
uchlak, Rachel Zobe

=BMA
Hunter Alvin, Toffen Anton
Barney, Christy Bauernfeind,
Lisa Chanthaphon, Kylie C
Cook, Tamara Felton e G
Brittney Greer, Jor uzman,
kins, Lisa John , Mandy John
Juedes, Lu Kamara, Solomiy.
Kayla i, Aspen Lonetree, Sala
lin , Tabby Nabar, Meghan Pal

ersen, Katie Pulver, Jared Rosen
Salinas, Crystal Sanchez, Sara Stolt

Cydne Witmer

Samu sdigian, Trevor
e Behnke, Tiffany Burch,

ensen, Kailey Collar, Taylor
vinski, Danna Gonzalez, 
ylor Jarzynski, Kayla Jen
n, Brittney Juedes, Stacia
Kavyuk, Peighton Kiern,

archand, Vinny Mo-
r, Tyler Pankow, Krysten
Kela Roxen, Kassandra
an, Howard Switalla,

erena singing a solo Faith. Vanessa, and Zach in blackl

Vox girls amara singing in Columbia

Choir 43



Musical
SEUSSICAL THE MUSICAL is a musical unlike anything the Dells has done

before-- a combination of 17 Dr. Seuss books all crammed into one play.
The students put a lot into this play. Starting practice in June of 2013 and

continuing until early November made it a long six months for the cast. From
memorizing lines to learning how to read music, the cast went through many chal-
lenges, but no matter what they faced, they always seemed to pull through.

The story revolves around Horton the Elephant and his quest to save WHO, the
tiniest planet in the sky. Along the way he runs into fun loving characters such as
Gertrude McFuzz, Mayzie LaBird, and Sour Kangaroo. With the clever and quick

witted Cat in the Hat creating mischief along the way.
Special thanks is due to co-directors, Matt Roble and Andrea Pintarro; Pro-

ducer, Marti Fults; and Light/Sound Technician Koreena Wood. Their dedication
, especially during the fall season when Marching Band is in full swing is admi-
rable.

Because of the unique screenplay, Seussical the Musical became a community
event. The cast was vast, and included numerous elementary students to fill out
the roles. All the coordination and long hours of practice paid off with spectacular

performances on November 8,9 and 10th.

Mayor family doing a trio

44 Musical

BBack row starting on left: lijah

denkopf, Raven Bartz, Iris
Bristow, David Kingsley. nirag

gan Harmon, Jorgi Baux.
I-
Solo/

Becca Rodwell, Parker Cloy ront r

Wickershams bringing it



Horton hearing a Who The sour kan aroos A solo bird

1.ijah Bristow, Patrick Nate, Damien Kocourek, Caitlin Durjak, Maryah Carlin, Shelby Wei-is• 

leha• Next Row: Hannah Burch, Benji Wermeling, Hope Bristow, Hannah VanGenderen, Faith
hirag Sharma, Hugh Gaston III, Ellie Seager, Shayla Acosta, Luseni Kamara. Next row: Mor-

, S°10nliya Kavyuk, Carly Danforth, Cami Landis, Chelse Ling, Sarah Stoltman, Hailey Kohls,7103/ 
Front row: Maddie Kingsley, Sierra Crowe, Michaela Meltesen.

Cat in the Hat telling the story

Cat in the Hat checking on the birds Yertle the Turtle going for it

Musical 45







-4111111.1



Sports Opener 49



(Right) Jacob Synnott stays ahead
of competitors in the 1600 meter

run. (Below) Daniel Sweeney
beats out his opponents in the

BO meter high hurdles at the Re-
gional meet in Wisconsin Dells to
advance to Sectionals in Boscobel.

(Far Below) Dillon Burch hands
the baton off to Austin Jenkins in

the 800 meter relay.

MEN'S TEAM:
Back Row: Andrew Gilner, Byron Beyer,
Daniel Sweeney„ Michael Pakos, Geoffrey

Swenson, Riley Gilner, Hunter Chris-
tensen, Jacob Synnott

Middle Row: Dillon Burch, Darius Scholz,
Patrick Nate, Kody Brown, Chase Flackey,

Austin Moore, Alex Minaev
Front Row: Austin Jenkins, Mason Weber,

Nathaniel Fischer, Tyler Machajewski,
William Vandenlangenberg

htahigile

Pre•

SOTI

gro

t
I
er

YE
a

C
t(

grc
he
we
thii

50 Track & Field

...A111110



CK2013

AND F
AL

The 2013 track season was full of surprises. Snow, cold temperatures,
high winds, and rain kept the team indoors longer than expected and canceled
a few meets along the way. As soon as the weather warmed enough to begin
the season in earnest, Briana Metcalfe, Hallie Hackl-Frank, and a few others fell
Prey to injuries that kept them from competing to their full potentials.

However, not all of the surprises were unpleasant. "Every senior showed
some good positive leadership," said Troy Nelson, Head Coach. "It was a great
group of seniors." He also mentioned that one senior in particular was a tre-

mendous surprise. Daniel Sweeney's
fierce dedication plainly showed at the
Regional meet in Wisconsin Dells, where
he came in second place in the 110 meter
high hurdles, securing him a spot in the
Sectional meet. At Sectionals he raced
well enough to secure his place in the
state meet in La Crosse. After making it
through the preliminaries, Sweeney false
started in the finals and was disqualified
from the race. Though it wasn't the end
to his season that he expected, the team
was very proud of him. Sammy Conroy
was another nice surprise at the confer-

ence meet where she won the girls' shot put, making that the ninth straight
Year a Wisconsin Dells girl has gotten first place in that event. There were also
a few surprise Sectional qualifiers like Nathaniel Fischer in the pole vault.

Altogether, the team worked hard every day and finished strong. The
group was relatively young, and Coach Nelson is excited at the competitiveness
he is seeing from some of the younger athletes. While the team didn't do as
Well as they hoped in the conference, the year was a building year, and great
things are expected to happen in the years to come.

CAPTAINS
Daniel Sweene
acob S nnott
Pal e Lindner
Karissa Mace
Briana Metcalfe

MOST
VALUABLE

MOST
IMPROVED

William
Vandenlangenberg

Erin
Schoenbeck

Daniel Sweeney

Karissa Mace

HUNTER RACING

TO THE FINISH

arr11.4.1%11%

4/

WOMEN'S TEAM:

Back Row: Naomi Gammeter,

Angie Johnson, Hunter Hickey,

Hope Stenson, )aden Ward, Erika

Fngebretson, Sierra Vickers, Lexey

Hammerly, Lauryn Gray

Middle Row: Calista Jones, Saman-

tha Conroy, Brynne Norgard, Jenifer

Johnson, Abby Vandenlangenberg,

Katie Hall, Sarah Quinn

Front Row: Karissa Mace, Briana

Metcalfe, Paige Lindner, )anet Cruz

Olivares, Hallie Hackl-Frank, Erin
c,chnenbeck

Track & Field



IMO

With only three returning varsity baseball players,
the Wisconsin Dells Chiefs had to create an almost
brand new roster for the 2013 spring season.

With unfavorable weather conditions throughout
the spring, the Chiefs had to cancel 10 regular season
games. Regardless of the conditions, the team perse-
vered and continued to work hard in practice

"They were tireless workers and great kids. We
worked well together as a team." stated the Head
Coach, Mike Michalsky.

A couple key elements contributed heavily to
the boys' success. The team revolved around a
strong pitching staff, which included Senior Colyn
Buss, Junior Ashton Mace, and Sophomore Adam
Bruechert. Also a sophomore, Nick Percival stepped
up to the plate this season, leading the Chiefs in hit-
ting with the highest batting average.

Strong defense and phenomenal hitting were sig-
nificant in the team bringing home the SCC title for
the second year in a row with a conference record
of 9-1. With a walk-off victory the Chiefs went on
to defeat the Ripon Tigers, winning the Regional
Championship in Chief territory. The boys fell short
of the State Tournament by one game, losing to Lodi
in the Sectional Final.

"We played exceptionally well at the end of the
season. It was tough watching Lodi win the state title
because we were so close," stated Michalsky.

ROUNDING

CADE FRAMING THE BALL4'.

52 Baseball

DIGGY MAKING THE PLAY

WINNERS
1st Team All-Conference

Colyn Buss-P

Diggy Cimaroli-IF

Ashton Mace- IF

Josh Gray- OF

Nick Percival- OF

2nd Team All-Conference

Ashton Mace- P

SCC Player of the Year

Colyn Buss

Front Row: Johnny Newman, Dakota Musiedlak, Jon Mor, Josh Gray,
Diggy Cimaroli, Nick Percival, Zach Van Wie, Justin Hintze, Mika via Elliot.
Back Row: Head Coach Michalsky, Coach McPaul, Nate Scott, Tyler Rad-
datz, Colyn Buss, Ashton Mace, Cade Batzler, Coach Buss, Coach Aaron

Van Schoyck.

From

Back
Jarre



Dt.
d-

f
'orus, (JELLS IF( s

il3"1-$ 1- 2s 12A 18 9-viLs

Front Row: Max Morzy, Max Obois, Taylor Jarzynski, Gavin Gussel, William

Klaetsch, Brian Braun
Bock Row: Coach Engevold, Jake Stanford, Aaron Tollaksen, David Lagoda,
Jarret Sveum, Adam Bruechart, Nate Scott, Coach Baker, Coach Campbell

SCOREBOARD

vs. Mauston W 13-0

vs. Nekoosa W 4-2

g Westfield L 2-7

vs. Adam-Friendship W 2-0

g Wautoma W 9-7

g Mauston W 6-7

vs. River Valley W 5-2

vs. Wautoma W 8-3

g Nekoosa W 7-5

vs. Westfield W 3-7

vs. Sauk W 3-7

vs. Jefferson L 4-3

@ Adams-Friendship W 74-8

vs. Wautoma W 12-0

vs. Ripon W 5-4

g River Valley W 10-1

g Lodi L 6-3

Baseball 53



Entering the 2013 season with a team that lacked confidence because of the loss of talent from the 2012 team, the
girls worked very hard. This was truly a rebuilding year. The fact that they had nobody with varsity pitching experience back
made things difficult initially. However, thanks to the senior leadership of Claire Picha, along with the talent of freshman Dana
Percival, the overall attitude and performance of the team progressed.

Following the motto - one pitch, one at bat, one inning at a time - the team
finished above a .500 average with a 6 — 4 conference record, and an overall record of
9 — 12. Captains Haley Buss, Claire Picha, Carly Pfeifer and Alex Zapuchlak led the
team with enthusiasm, despite a season that was plagued with delays and cancella-
tions due to the most extreme weather conditions.

Receiving 1st team SCC honors were Claire Picha in the outfield and Haley
Buss in the infield. Claiming 2nd team were Brie Fredrick at pitcher, Carly Pfeifer in the
infield and Alex Zapuchlak at catcher. Honorable mention was awarded to freshman
Dana Percival in the infield.

A "class act" this team was because after all, "if you aren't 'one', you're never a
winner and if you are 'one', you're never a loser." Team awards go out to a great group
of girls, starting out with MVP, Claire Picha; Coaches Award, Haley Buss; Leading Hit-
ter, Alex Zapuchlak; Rookie of the Year, Dana Percival; and Inspirational Team Player,
Karlie Stefan.

•Capns:
Haley Buss, Claire Picha

Carly Pfeifer, Alex Zapuchlak
1st lb= All Conference:
Claire Picha-Outfield
Haley Buss-Infield

2nd Team All Conference:
Brie Fredrick-Pitcher
Carly Pfeifer-Infield

Alex Zapuchlak-Catcher
Honorable Ideation:
Dana Percival-Infield

54 Softball



ck
he

na

Back row: Coach Gray, Jenna Fisher, Dana Percival, Carly Pfeifer, Jessica

Myklebust, Kylee Temple, Becca Frederiksen, Ciara Dollar, Coach Torkelson

Front row: Alex Zapuchlak, Haley Buss, Brie Fredrick. Claire Picha. Payton

Lindner, Kane Stefan, Taryn Alvin

4111111111,,,ion,

Back Row: Coach Slcipchak, Aga Sron, Jade Vickers, Krystin Czuprynko,
Nicole Kolano, Katie Getgen, Lizzy McClyman, Katie Kalcik, Coach Behn
Front Row: Sierra Crowe, Amanda Harley, Kayla Seelinger, Sophia Van Dinter,
Hannah Rasmussen, Anna Wimann

Opponent Score Win/Lose

Reedsburg 3-9 L

Mauston 15-5 W

Medford 20-13 W

Medford 10-9 W

Nekoosa 13-8 W

Nekoosa 18-12 W

Sparta 3-7 L

Westfield 5-10 L

Westfield 3-7 L

Adams 3-13 L

Tomahawk 13-8 W

DC Everest 8-1 W

Mauston 10-1 W

Adams 0-8 L

Wautom i 13-5 W

Wautoma 14-4 W

Homestead 8-11 I.

LaCrosse Logan 3-6 I.

Cedarburg 8-16 I

Poynette 1-5 I.

Sauk Prairie 8-9 1.

Softball 55



The 2013 Boys Golf season saw

the departure of four of the five starters

from the year prior, leaving senior Sean

Kendall as the only varsity-experienced

golfer on the team. But this did not stop

the attack of the WDHS golfers.

Coming off its' seventh straight

conference championship, the boys had

extreme pressure on them to attain their

eighth straight title. Even with a nearly

entirely new set of golfers, the boys

finished second overall in conference.

Playing in mini-meets throughout

the season under senior Sean Kendall's

leadership both on and off the course

the WDHS golfers did well. Though the

boys were often outmatched because of

lack of experience, they still managed to

surprise many with their play from the

Ii

start of the season, all the way to the end.

Receiving letters were freshmen

Logan Marsic and Alex Atkinson,

sophomores Tyler Braun and Bradley

Purdy, junior Roarke Horton, and senior

David Gorun. Kendall received his third

letter. Academic All-State awards were

also given out to Sean Kendall, Roarke

Horton, and Bradley Purdy.

"This team was young but they

worked hard to improve. Sean Kendall

was a great leader by example for the

underclassmen. If they continue to im-

prove, this group could be a force in the

near future." This quote by Head Coach

Troy Ryan is a simple one, just like his

motto: Hit it, chase it, hit it again, and

put it in the hole.

Back Row from Left: Assistant Coach Kyler Royston, Tyler Braun, Dylan
Rhyner, Sean Kendall, David Gorun, Roarke Horton, James Gilbertson, Adem
Ajvazi, Parker Campbell, Bradley Purdy, Logan Marsich, Coach Troy Ryan
Front Row from Left: Alex Morzy, Jacob Schulz, Cameron Stevens, Alex
Atkinson, Max Morris

56 Boys Golf



"Swimming may not be a religion, but it is

as close as you can get to heaven" Della 
Dolphinic

Dells Dolphins Swim Team had an awesome season of new pool records,

athlete best times, event wins and a home pool team win; all in a challenging

conference featuring WIAA Division 1 and 2 schools. The season culminated

in a two-day, Tr -County Conference Championship with a strong showing

from Dells Dolphins swimmers. Jack Lutter led the team with a Dells pool

record in 200 Freestyle, dominating the season in four events, earning three top

finishes and personal best times at Conference in 50 Freestyle, 200 Freestyle

and 50 Butterfly - all in his first year swimming in the 15-18 age group.Patrick

Nate followed with season points finishes in 3 events and a Conference finals

14th place at 50 Backstroke with a personal best time. Jenna Fisher's season

wins in 50 Breaststroke earned her a lane at Conference where she placed

13th overall. She also showed her talents in other events, earning season wins

in the Individual Medley and 50 Backstroke. Both Jenna and Gabrielle also

earned 10th place Conference ribbons for Medley and Freestyle Relays with

personal best times. Megan Platt's consistent hard work also earned her a spot

on the Conference Freestyle Relay team which resulted in a personal best time.

Carly Pfeifer brought in 2 season wins in 50 Freestyle, 50 Breaststroke and

contributed to a Medley Relay win.

Swim Team 57



Hannah with the retuntaimmii.

Front Row- Sol9miya Kavyuk, Kristen
Rosen, Kylie Chnstensen Ins Picha, Ellie

Seager, Alyssa baker.
Back Row- Calista Jones Lauryn Gray,
Megan Platt, Hannah Vangenderen,

Nicole Kolano, Shannon StoTtman, Head
Coach Gwen Finnegan.

The 2013 girls tennis squad
had an unusual element to it:
There were more new members
to the team than there were re-
turning members. Coming off of
a sub-par 2012 season, the girls
looked to better themselves as
a team. After losing six players
from the year before, and gain-
ing more new players, there was
practically an entirely new team.

To top it all off, the Tennis
program received a new coach in
Gwen Finnegan. When a com-
pletely new group is put togeth-
er, coupled with a new coach,
there is always the possibility of
negative outcomes. This was not
the case. Coach Finnegan was a
prior college athlete, and brought
new skills to the team. With her
new leadership, the girls took
steps forward.

Led by Captain Hannah Van-
gendren and Co-captains Nicole
Kolano and Iris Picha, the

girls started the season at a quad
tournament in Edgerton. Play-
ing at #1 doubles, Nicole Kolan
and Hannah Vangendren fought
tough match in nearly 95 degree
weather. In the tie-breaker round
the girls defeated their opponent
11-9 making Dells High School
history, by placing first for the
very first time. Later in the sea-
son during Homecoming Week,
this dynamic duo took down an
undefeated Lodi doubles team.
In sub sectionals the girls were
placed first and advanced to
sectionals later that week, where
they ended their season with an
8-2 record.

Although the ladies played
through a tough Capitol confer-
ence, finishing with a record of
0-7, they always played well.
The girls lived from set to set,
winning one game at a time,
just the way the game should be
conducted.

used
golfe
to bu
Year'

Ivy F
tire si
a teat
one-f
recor
annu,

into

of 91
Mate]
state

enee

late i
took

Inent
team,

just t
bunt

feren
and f

58 Tennis



An
ht
ee

nd
nt
ol

a-
k,

Il

ere

Em

of

GIRLS ei&tF)

Extreme improvement is a phrase many people
used to describe this year's Girls Golf team. The lady
golfers bettered their game in all facets. From teeing off,
to bunker shots, the girls saw major growth from last
Year's team.

The 2013 Girls Golf team was led by sophomore
Ivy Fedewa and junior Taryn Alvin. Throughout the en-
tire season, Fedewa played a consistent game, averaging
a team low 89. Fedewa's highest score never broke the
One-hundred stroke barrier, topping off at a 96. Fedewa
recorded an outstanding 81 at the local Dells Invite held
annually at Trappers Turn Golf Course.

When playoffs came around Ivy Fedewa sprang
into action, advancing through regional play with a score
of 91. In the sectional round Ivy again played a solid
Match. Her score of 90 was just short of advancing her to
state level play. She missed by one stroke.

As a team, the ladies won each of their confer-
ence matches except for one (3-1), with a loss to Portage
late in the season's proceedings. In Regionals, the team
took fourth overall out of nine teams: A huge improve-
ment from last year's team who took eighth out of eight
teams.

"This team was a lot of fun to work with, not
Just because they did well, but because they are a great
bunch of kids," stated head coach Troy Ryan.

All totaled, as a team, the girls took third in con-
ference, broke 400 strokes for the first time on 18 holes,
and finally, broke 200 for the first time on 9 holes.

"ffiv probably EOM tiva aos &AM ttbm meg
WW1= I lbws

TARYN ALVIN READS THE GREEN

FRONT GrN FEDEWA,

EUZ% WGUIL/rJ
COACH RYAN,

coached.
CoalRyan

BRIANNA SCHULZ LOOK'S TO

KIM,133Mi? dOLLAR. am ID=
M;Val

zwan, ggaw, COACH WEOEPII?
IUS?, 6.0A0-1 MAX037 MIXEM gi=,
=limn MGM?

DECORAH,

COACH

Girls Golf 59



We
This year 'c volleyball season.

the team definitely executed to
the theme of the year. Entering
the season with the theme. WE
> ME. the team knew working
together was going to be im-
portant: no matter the circum-
stances. the team would 'pull
together and work together.
on and off the court. This all
started in the off season by at-
tending camps and sharpening
their skills in club volleyball. This
commitment readied the team
for yet another successful sea-
son.

After an early loss to a very
strong Oregon team. the Lady
Spiker s went on a roll, pound-
ing the SCC into submission. En
route to an unprecedented 6th
straight South Central Confer-
ence Championship with a 10-0
record, the ladies only lost
three sets. They finished with an
overall record of 24-10-1.

In the first game of an in-
credibly tough Regional. the
team defeated Dodgeville in
four sets. Unfortunately. the
playoff ride ended in the next
match against River Valley. In
a back and forth struggle. the
Dells finally succumbed in 5 sets.

The girls took home numer-
ous postseason honors. with
Edith Nelson. Jaden Ward. and
Alex Zapuchlak all earning 1st
Team SCC Honors. Zapuchlak
went on to claim the SCC Player
of the Year honors. Being only a
junior, she will return next year
to lead the team toward a sev-
enth SCC Championship.

6() Volleyball

Bottom Row: Faith Bristow, Haley Buss, Clara Dollar, Becca Frederiksen Middle Row:
Mikayla Elliott, Sammy Conroy, Coach Collins, Alex Zapuchlak, Hunter Hickey Back
Row: Jessica Myklebust, Olivia Kirby, Ashley Cook, Coach Crowley, Coach Myklebust.
Edith Nelson, Jaden Ward, Aga Sron

INN

Bo

M
ne
Fis



OPP WD OPP

Oregon 0 2

Wautoma 2 0

Westfield 2 0

Adams-
Friendship

a 0

Mauston a I

Nekoosa a 1
We stfie Id 3 0

Adams-
Friendship

a 0

Mauston 3 2

Wautoma a 0

Nekoosa a 0

Dodgeville a I

River Val-
_ ley

2 a

Bottom Row: Tessa Nelson, Sophia Van Dinter, Hope Bristow
Middle Row: Katie Kalcik, Brittney Juedes, Stacia Juedes, Court-
ney Schehr Back Row: Coach Crowley, Hope Stenson, Jenna
Fisher, Gabby Christensen, Raven Bartz, Morgan Doyle

Bottom Row: Lauryn Dunn, Stephanie Tylka Middle Row:
Tepanga Hilterbrand, Jae Buck, Tabby Nabar, Maria Kuzyk Back
Row: Hannah Burch, Kelly Flackey, Coach Myklebust, Greta
Witmer, Harley McDowell

Awards 
1st Team All Conference: Edith Nel-
son. Jaden Ward. s Alex Zapuchlak
See Player of the Year: Alex Zapu-

chlak
Most Improved: Aga Sron
Hustle Award: I-laley Russ

Co-Captains: I-laley Russ and Clara
Dollar

4
000 -

Faith

Volleybsll



p 0
COLInrU

The team began training for their

season in August of 2013. The weather was

generally cool in the early mornings when the

team held their practices, but they did have to

battle extremely warm temperatures during the

first few meets of the year. The first meet, held

in Westby, had a heat index of over 100 degrees

Fahrenheit, but the team competed despite the

weather.

The rest of the season was not nearly

as warm, but the team faced plenty of fresh chal-

lenges: several runners' seasons were interrupted

or cut short by injury. However, the runners

persevered and ended up doing very well with

their season.

Both the boys' team and the girls' teams

remained competitive with other teams in the

SCC Conference as they visited meets. There

were also some individual triumphs, particularly

62 Cross Country

at the Conference meet, held on home soil in

Wisconsin Dells. Junior Brian Braun placed 11th

overall in the conference, and Sophomore Parker

Campbell came in 14th, ensuring that both boys

were awarded Second Team All Conference

honors. Meanwhile, Freshman Monica Jaled

placed 5th in the conference and was awarded

First Team All Conference honors. Both teams

finished fourth at the conference meet.

Both varsity teams continued on to

Sectionals in Arcadia. That was the end of the

road for all of the runners but one. Jaled put on

a burst of speed in the chute, passing a girl, to

win a spot in the State Meet.

She ran in the State Meet at Wisconsin

Rapids, supported by her teammates, and fin-

ished with her best time of the year. The season

was an exciting one, and the team is looking

bright for future years.

• • • • • • • •
Row Four: Andrew Gilner, Dana

OPercival, Cameron Stevens, Jo-
hanna Madland, Kane Funmaker,
•Cailey Norgard, Parker Campbell,
•Naomi Gammeter, Peyton Fitzp31

rick, Angie Johnson, Jarett Sveunl
•Row Three: Ben Beyer, Cody Mar

thaler, Austin Dick, Tyler Panko0
*Bradley Purdy, Dakota Musiedlak
eRow Two: Lexey Ham merly,
Monica Jaled, Anubis Ruiz, Jen

*Johnson, Brynne Norgard
Row One: Erin Schoenbeck, Briall

°Braun, Payton Lindner, Winston

•Cloud' Sarah Quinn, Parker.
Lindner
• • • • • • • •



I
na

;er,
bell,
zpat'
!uni
Mar

Jlak

on

Go Bradley

•

Go for it girls!

2013 teorn owarcis
Captains:

Brynne Norgard Andrew ()her
Jenifer Johnson Peyton Fitzpatrick

MVPs:

Monica Jaled
Brian Braun

Yost Improved:

Anubis Fuiz
Austin Dick

• • • • • • •
(Left) Members of the

•Cross Country team ac- •
•companied Monica Jaled, •

a freshman, to the State
*Meet in Wisconsin Rapids, •

•displaying home-made signs •
and cheering enthusiastical-

•ly while she ran in the Girls' •
Division 2 race. She was the
*only member of the team •
sand to make State, and •
she is only the fourth girl

°in Wisconsin Dells Cross •

•Country history to advance •
to the State Meet.
• • • • • • •

Lexey leads lt

ross Country 63



BR o THERH
DELLS CHIEFS FOOTBALL 2073

By the time the 2013 Wisconsin Dells High School
football season came to a close, five games were won, four
slipped beyond reach, twelve seniors took their final journey
across home field, and hundreds of memories were made.

The Chiefs began the season with a high note, ral-
lying from 14 points down at half to defeat the Montello/
Princeton/Green Lake Phoenix co-op. Following the 28
unanswered-points victory, the boys defeated a solid Lake
Mills team in another come from behind victory. Finally,
during the third game of the season, the boys caught a break,
winning easy by 29, taking down Watertown Luther Prep.

The next two games were a struggle, as the boys
lost by a combined total of 63 points. But in sweet fashion
the Chiefs bounced back, winning two straight conference
matchups, pushing their record to 5-2 overall and 2-1 in con-
ference. One of these wins included a homecoming victory
over rival Adams-Friendship, with a final of 41-20.

To make the playoffs the boys needed to win one of
their two last games. Unfortunately, the boys fell short, los-
ing to Wautoma, 13-20, and Nekoosa, 26-35; both of these
games coming down to the final moments.

The Chiefs ended the season at 5-4, with the Senior
Walk, a new tradition for the 2013 season. All twelve of the
senior boys took their final journey from end zone to end
zone in Chiefs Columbia blue and white.

t"Lit Gati, CMS 7rgffED mti) malkw
effileg moAcileaDt - Iim

WT proud catil2gD young atm gm showing wpwev(flog
EEO competing gralekohmiogaogeoffiellpffryti

achieved

hood brought

obawidid.
aroundgitAnl

COM§
because

although

football program.

.0kg reimiglAy
became e),aur)

eared
team.

Mack
—D

might
team,

brother-
Wow eztaig

abouteveryone
@oaeh A Fon

1B5W1h. ustin Fuller, Alex Elliot, Hans Obois, Taylor Crum, Luis Garcia, Travis Slaght, Austin Jenkins.
Will Klaetsch, Josh Gray./111110Max Obois. Vincent Molinaro, Mason Weber, Coach Mishler, Coach
Maciejewski, Head Conch Macic, Cinch Rosholt, Cinch Michalsky, Coach Mack, Collin Gray, T)

Schoessow. iffiriWach Cicero, Tyler Machajewsld, Taylor Jarzynski, Willy Vandenlangenberg, Aden
Ajvazi, Jordan Jenkins, PJ Hock, Matt Bayline, Rick Hall, Max Morzy, Dom Morseilw4iRob Gorce.
Colin Hirst, GarojeKirDylan Stein, Nate Scott, Joe Connor, Alex Cloud, Jacob Pakos, Everett Mend
Austin Payne. hton Mace, Danny O'dea, Dezinen Morse, Cade Batzler, Jake Stanford, Josh

Johnson, Kody Fenuzza, Gunnar Backhaus, Riley Gilner, Mike Pakos, Kevin Karas.

Opponent W/L Score
@Montello/Priceton/

Green Lake
W 28-14

.
Lake Mills W 27-22_,

37-8
Watertown Luther

Prep W

@ Lakeside Lutheran L 20-53 ,

@ Westfield L 12-42 ,

Adams-Friendship W 41-20 ,

@ Mauston W 21-20,

14-20,,

26-35,

Wautoma L

Nekoosa L

64 Football



2

5

Lfezmen Morse- 1st 

TeamiwidRceiver

II MI /OW I IL

Josh Johnson- '1st Team Defensive Line

ark142ntTeam Offensive Line
ii---.1\late Scott- 2nd Team,Quarterb'ick

--c

THE
BLUE

PJ Flock- I St Team Outside

Ashton Mace- 2nd TelftWide Receiver
'1i I

Football 65



ccer
The self-dubbed "Iron Eleven,"

Wisconsin Dells High School's soc-
cer team, faced many ups and downs
throughout this season. Injuries, de-
feat, more injuries, and team member
numbers all made the road much more
difficult for the Chiefs. But in the end,
the boys pulled off one of the more suc-
cessful soccer seasons in Dells history.
Through the regular season, the boys

achieved a 4-10 record. This was quite
an accomplishment in a brutal Badger
North conference. The team received
four selections on the conference's
postseason awards list, with sophomore
goalkeeper Michael Maniak leading the
way and sophomore Derek Maniak, ju-
nior defender Darius Scholz and senior
midfielder Austin Wieser all earning
honorable mention.
Losing such players as Bryan Ugalde

to a season-ending concussion, at o
point Derek Maniak to a hamstring
sue, and Kris Furtak to another seas
ending knee injuring, could have s
the team spiraling out of control.
the contrary, they hung together we

Despite the team only having
players on the roster cleared to pl
the 7th seeded Chiefs managed to
off a phenomenal upset of the numb,
two seeded Edgewood Crusader.
win their first playoff game in Del I

history.
This somewhat Cinderella team w

cut short of its' ultimate goal, thou
being defeated 4-2 by Lodi in the f
lowing game. Despite ending on a lo
this year's Chiefs achieved an aweso
feat by not only winning a play
game, but defeating a two seed with

mere eleven players.

Left to Right: Nick Licitar, Alex Minaev, Darius Scholz, Eduardo Saldivar, Larry Johnson. Jesus Mon
Lopez, Jacob Donlea, Austin Wieser, Patrick Nate, Derek Maniak, Michael Maniak

Patrick moving the ball upfiel ", Nick hammewne to midfield

66 Soccer

1

ch,
coac
201
tk,
bot,

Perfi
homi
Mal

said
ing

danCi

4114

Get there Bryan



oI
tg,
!aso
sef

n W
ou
.e f
lo

;so
.ay
vith

Mon

S
Performance

Team
The 2014 WDHS Performance Team experienced a huge

change. Not only did the girls have a completely new set of

coaches, but they went from having roster of 18 ladies in the
2013 season to five girls at the end of the 2014 season. Also,
they changed their performing schedule from two seasons,
both fall and winter dance, to just a winter season and only

Performed at a select number of home games rather than every
home game. But the girls adapted to this change very well and
made the year a success. Senior Captain, Breauna Seehafer
said "Though the team may be small, it is so much fun danc-

mg with these girls. We all put in 100% and focus on purely
dance, no drama, which is an improved feature of dance team:
All in all, the changes made this year have been very effecive

and are being noticed by the public."

ack Row: Coach Cally, Breauna Seehafer, Hannah Burch, and
Coach Allison

Tent Row: Solomiya Kavyuk, Abigail Johnson, and Sophia Van
Dinter

Performance Team 67



Bark Rtw: Beristwer Brritis, MeritsAct Ptieistser,
Cts,ctek MR/ribACt, Lify Knopf, ova Rocker hsker

Firmit Rutu: Katie ilaPP, Amawia ItoPeg, Dakcita
WititAbvt, cold Mary MotqemrEurski

loelbatt
Mee],

&take-Matt
1. Mee,'

lEtcwk Raw: ClOVIP Wartiem, Voiswitisa EpPiww, Enito,
MeGAdsot Pneinna, Saw:wit-hot Noibw,, avid Lime Jahmat.

MiciciPe Row: UPirobeth Seaciry, Katie awl Dokato Whit-
/Salt

Fnevit Raw: Amotwiot I-Iw7Pey awl Sirma entwe

68 Cheerleading



TRAVISgEG9THICO VI PUMN

Cal= t.1.14 011;Ell

ConferenceScoreboard

Opponent Result

@ Deforest W 8-0

@ Baraboo/Portage L 3-0

vs Sauk Prairie W 8-0

@ Waunakee L 3-7

vs Deforest W 9-1

@ Sauk Prairie W 9-0

vs Waunakee L 5-0

vs Baraboo/Portage L 5-0

Back Row: Coach Klosowski, Austin Wieser, Austin Schyvinck, Zach Clisch, Luke Lovely, Coach

Matteson

Third Row: Luke Frelke, Zach Peschl, Zach Zobel, Cole Carrig, Tyler Arneson, Andrew Schulenburg,

Brady Nehring, Jordan Brown, Austin Sturtz, Mike Olson, Jordan Bill

Front Row: Alek Severson, Ian Senzig, Derek Weber, Travis Slaght, Coach Anderson, Coach Green-

wood, Coach Welch, Tyler Conroy, Darius Scholz, Logan Marsich, Tanner Andres, Riley Luehman

Managers: Mckenzie Horzewski, McKaylee Ferguson, Kendra Nundahl

The Reedsburg-Wisconsin Dells Co-Op hockey team had yet

another exciting 2013-2014 winter season. The boys had a rough start to

their season, losing their first four games, but battled back and won three

straight games holding each team to zero goals. This years team included

Senior Austin Wieser, Junior Darius Scholz, Sophomores Logan Marsich and

Tyler Conroy, and Freshman Travis Slaght.
With the conference up for grabs again this season, the Cheavers

realized the opportunity at hand and worked hard everyday to bring home

a Badger-North Conference championship. Austin Wieser was the lone

captain from the Dells and knew that with a young squad, many under-

classmen would have to step it up in order to have a successful season.

Thirsty for revenge, the team defeated the reigning conference

champs, the Sauk Prairie Eagles, both times they played them. The boys

ended the season with a .500 conference record as they went 4-4. The

team fell short and ended the season with a third place finish in the confer-

ence, falling short of the Waunakee Warriors (1st) and the Baraboo-Portage

Thunderbirds (2nd).
RWD's season ended with an overall record of 10-13-1. Austin

Wieser led the scoring from the Dells side with a total of eight goals on

the season. The boys traveled to Baraboo to take on the Thunderbirds in a

regional playoff match and fell short, ending the season for RWD.

Hockey 69



Front Row: Lizzy McClyman, Marissa Fernandez, Hunter Hickey, Becca Frederiksen,
Tessa Nelson, Dana Percival, Nicole Kalano Back Row: Jessica Myklebust, Jaden Ward,

Johnny Newman, Coach Buss, Coach Hartman, Carly Pfeifer, Aga Sron

Front Row: Nicole Kalano, Cheyenne Mike, Claire Nate, Kali Bremer, Kayla Selinger 
Hanna Fielitz Back Row: Cailey Norgard, Maria Kuzyk, Lizzy McClyman, Raven

Bartz, Alyssa Boivin, Anna Gehrke, Tiana Decora Not pictured: Ashley Gabris

,

70 Girls Basketball

Matte
lOg O\
incluc
Soph(

dignit

el ;It he yei
Well.

Frede:
They v
to the
ehougf
Succes
schoo.

as Ceq
The Si
liked i
Pinal

after th
the 201ha 

nd h

Cady 

great
despite

1)2ni lIund C dT(ar4 

Award



Together
We Are One

New Coach, new season. With the retirement of an icon, Coach Monte

Mattei, a new era was born with the assistant boy's coach Bobby Buss, cross-

ing over to join the girl's head post. The season welcomed back several starters,

including Sr. Carly Pfeifer, Jr. Hunter Hickey and Marissa Fernandez, along with

Sophomore Jaden Ward. Sophomore, Dana Percival, filled the shoes with great

dignity of former Senior Karissa Mace.
The season was difficult to start as adjustments had to be made by all to

the new style and coaching staff, but soon thereafter the philosophy was executed
Well. Coach Buss contributes the team's success to team chemistry. This is

evident in the number of senior Lady Chiefs. Seniors Carly Pfeifer and Becca

htderiksen did all and more than the coach asked from them from day one.
They were both "leaders" on and off the court which contributed enormously
to the success of this season. At the same time, Coach Buss, can't speak highly

enough of his underclassmen and the light they will shine for him into the future.

Success was the key word among players regardless of their role or year in

school on this year's team.
The season ended with a semifinal loss at home to Richland Center, but

as Coach Buss said to be 17 - 7 in his first year was beyond his expectations.

The success came from "we" not "me" attitude. That's the way Coach Buss

liked it. The Lady Chiefs went 8 - 2 in SCC play, with just losses to Sectional

Final contestant, Adams-Friendship Devils.
"We are Family!" was the other slogan often heard before, during and

after the games. It was this unselfish commitment to each other that brought

the 2013-2014 Lady Chiefs to the group hug under the leadership of Captains
Carly Pfeifer and Hunter Hickey. Regardless of the outcome of each event, a

handshake and a congratulatory pat on the shoulder along with a believeable
great job" was communicated between the coaches and players after every game

despite the outcome.
First team All-Conference went to Jaden Ward, and Hunter Hickey was a

2nd Team selection. Team Awards: The Most Valuable Player Award was shared
by Hunter Hickey and Jaden Ward. The Captain's Award went to Hunter Hickey
and Carly Pfeifer. Most Improved was earned by Dana Percival, and the Coaches

Award to Becca Frederiksen.

11

Opponent Score

Westfield 44-37 (W)

River Valley 34-33 (W)

Baraboo 31-37(L)

Adams-Friendship 28-41 (L)

Mauston 51-37 (W)

New Glarus 44-20 (W)

Portage 48-45 (W)

Lake Mills 53-43 (W)

Wautoma 54-28 (W)

Belleville 41-20 (W)

Poynette 42-48 (L)

Westfield 33-32 (W)

Reedsburg 26-27 (L)

Lodi 38-31 (W)

Mauston 47-38 (W)

Wautoma 52-36 (W)

Nekoosa 51-38 (W)

Adams-Friendship 28-32 (L)

Lakeside Lutheran 44-58 (L)

Lomira 26-32 (W)

Sparta 46-25 (W)

Nekoosa 41-34 (W)

Wautoma 58-49 (W)

Richland Center 38-54 (L)

Girls Basketball 71



WI:ZESTLINea.

IFE‘fEIZ
2013-2014. A season ending without a state championship and without a conference title, but victories come in all

shapes and forms.

This season saw a 100 win career by Max Obois, the return of a severely injured Zach Cicero who came back from

a nasty lower leg break during the football season, and a heartbreaking sectional final loss that came down to the wire,

wrestled by Willie Vandenlangenberg.

Overall, the team had a less than expected finish in conference, going 1-5 in dual meets wrestled. The lone confer-

ence victory came against Adams-Friendship, in sweet fashion winning 54-24.

Right off the bat the Chiefs suffered some hard losses including a 42-42 loss to Wautoma/Wild Rose. This dual meet

was tied after the final match was wrestled. As per WIAA rules, the meet went into tie breaking categories. Finally,

after six ties in different categories, Wautoma/Wild Rose snuck away with the win.

This year's seniors, Max Obois, Zach Cicero, Bryan Ugalde, and Jamore Rand, were full of crazy surprises and awe-

some feats accomplished throughout the duration of the year.

After a brutal leg injury sidelined Zach Cicero for a good portion of the season, Cicero came back to take first place

at Regionals and moved on to Sectionals.

Max Obois received his hundredth win of his career and went to his second straight State Tournament where he

won one match. Obois joined the ranks of just three other wrestlers from WDHS to win 100 or more matches in a

career.

Young talent was ever prevalent this year. Sophomore Willie Vandenlangenberg took his talents all the way to a

Sectional Final match, where he lost in the fleeting moments of the match. Mason Weber continued to improve his

talents from last year, and doesn't seem to be slowing down. Both Everett Menore and Josh McMeans won critical

matches for this year's wrestling squad.

Row Managers Ma le ings ey, 'atie etgen, anna asmussen.
Row 2- Jamore Rand, Justin Fuller, Luis Garcia, Austin Jenkins, Max Obois, Willie Vandenlangenberg.

Row 3- Mason Weber, Jose Rodriguez, Hans Obois, Tyler Braun, Alex Morzy, Bryan Ugalde.
Row 4- Coach Jeff Campbell, Josh McMeans, Everett Menore, Coach Wayne Stapleford, Jeremy Bronas, Zach Cicero

Coach Josh Liebzeit

72 Wrestling



Opponent Score
Madison Lafollette L 52-21

Westfield L 56-18

Plymouth W 42-36

Saint Croix Falls L 51-27

Portage L 48-22

Fon du Lac L 42-24

Brookfield Central L 60-13

Adams W 54-24

Mauston L 63-14

Wautoma/Wild Rose L 42-42

Nekoosa/Port Edwards L 48-30

. iteedshur2 L 49-22

Above: Mason Fights for control.

Below: Everett nearly with the pin.

nun between



Opponent Score

Black River Falls W 59-55

Baraboo L 45-56

Reedsburg L 27-51

Wesffield W 59-47

Adams-Friendship L 52-56

Belleville W 58-53

Mauston L 46-50

New Glarus L 65-66

Portage L 39-56

Lake Mills L 39-52

Wautoma W 57-42

Laconia L 49-72

Nekoosa L 49-72

River Valley L 42-61

Westfield L 53-57

Adams Friendship L 31-33

Lodi L 49-68

East Troy L 60-76

Lakeside Lutheran L 36-65

Mauston W 60-41

Wautoma W 79-60

Nekoosa L 38-49

Nekoosa W65-63

Poyneffe L 49-78

Back Row:
Gunnar

The 2013-2014 Chiefs started out the season with
a bang when they defeated the extremely height ad-
vantaged Black River Falls Tigers. On top of the depar-
ture of seniors, the team struggled throughout the sea-
son due to the lack of experience. Without hesitation,
knowing the situation at hand would not be easy, the
team worked hard to improve their skills on and off of
the court.

Seniors Cade Batzler, Dezmen Morse, and DannY
O'Dea were named team captains for the season. With
the conference wide open, the boys worked their hard-
est to fight for the 7th straight South Central Confer-
ence Title.

The Chiefs' highlight of the regular season was
winning a huge rivalry game against the Mauston FA,

Golden Eagles at home after they suffered a loss to
them earlier in the season. The team ended the regulat
season with a record of 4-6 in conference play, earn-
ing them a 3rd place finish. Overall, the boys' record
was 6-16 on the regular season.

The boys entered the playoff stretch with a six
seed in the regional. With what many thought was go-
ing to be the boys last game of the season, the Chiefs
traveled to Nekoosa for their first game of Regional
play. With an overtime win, the Chiefs upset the Paper-
makers in what was the highest point of the season. The •
boys advanced on to face the Poynette Pumas and fell
short in a lop-sided loss to end the season.

Coach
Backhaus,

agrOElaze
74 Boys' Basketball

Jareff

Coach
Morse,

Coach

Herkelman,
Rohling,

Royston
amazi gcfb:Dathiii:El3aWzrantsb,f15:11tEllli1sct,

Lw Rohling,a2)Stanford

JackfLuffe eack R

Danny ODea,
&an



1

ill

Back Row:

arEOCCO3
ObaRobert
Funmaker,

Dominic

Michael

PREPARATION

Pakos, Aaron Tollaksen,

Jarzynski, Adem Ajvazi,
MaxiMorris

Back Row:Coach
Pakos,

=I)Elam

DANNY MAKES A MOVE";

Herkleman,

eatuJ
ParkerMats%
Stanford,

Jordan
Fladhammer,

Nick Sieben,
Ty Schoessow,

Coach
Tanner

Collin

iltafflirb

Utlikv.±.4,,1116112

Jacob

Boys Basketball 75



MAY THL DLV1L5
HOVV TO PLAY:

1. Wea,i'D yOUTD eUt63t

pRjama,3 to 3ehool

on Monday.

76 Homecoming Week



4. Va,ke an injury duiDing
youlD class' powdef-
pug game! Also, take

Yloat de through
town!

„.,„.... ,,,, ............. ur

5. Nally, donee your
heart out while show-
ing off your 3 chool
3 pivit, and win the

•am 31

Homecoming Dance 77







-Game on!" The students at Wisconsin Dells
High School played their hearts out the whole t:

week, ending with a bang at the 2013 Homecom-
ing Dance. This wasn't just any ordinary event that
students were "board" by, by any means. Everyone n
was dancing through the game board decorations, tit
having the time of their lives. When asked if this
dance was her best yet, Queen Johanna Madland

said, 'This was the BEST dance of my four years. It
was my last Homecoming, and it brought my class
extremely close, and to top it off, I was crowned

Queen."
The success behind this dance was most- (11

ly due to senior co-chairs Nikki Ripp and Ciara
Dollar. "People don't usually notice how much work

it actually takes to put a dance together. Having
support by numerous student council members def-
initely helped make the dance the best it could be,"
Dollar said in an interview. Because of their hard
work, students will forever remember this night.

HOMECOMING'
Complete "Studs"

6

TC
Ast

1

Picture perfect

80 Homecoming Dance



;enior football boys with Coach Mack

TOP ROW: Winston Cloud, Chi rag Sharma, Joe Conner, Cade Batzler,

Ashton Mace, Gunnar Backhaus, PJ Flock, Riley Gilner, Andrew Gilner,
Patrick Nate, Max Obois, and Danny O'Dea

B077'0W ROW: Jayci Hoff, Sophia Van Dinter, Payton Lindner, Haley

Buss, Ciara Dollar, Becca Frederiksen, Naomi Gammeter, Alyssa Hoff,

Ingrid Nelson, Brynne Norgard, Carly Pfeifer, and Nikki Ripp

FRONT: King Zach Cicero and Queen Johanna Madland

"GAME ON"
ere
ladies at?

ophomore couple

,
Pr '"4,....,

VISITING

Homecoming Dance 81



Spiirit Week
eberecie

Haley and Dan reppin'
their fave colleges!

Beare

mile big ladies!

le
I he Vanessas love orange!

Ii Iii in up the deuces

Spirit Week

Orrawtete

ange all around

hari and Jo lookin' cute



liatmeir Acaau Dal

Skt9W WW1, viNit.
Spirit Week 83



Winter Dance
The Glow themed Winter Dance was the first of its kind held at Wisconsin

Dells High School. Like Morp last year, students who attended went to the dance in

casual wear, went to a quick place to eat before the dance, and the girls asked the

boys for their hand. Students who were involved in any winter sports or activities

had the opportunity to represent their sport/club on court. Each representative was

chosen by their coach/advisor. This year's King and Queen for Glow were Cade

Batzler who represented boys basketball and Nikki Ripp who represented NHS.

Although the attendance was small, this dance was one to remember because of

how uniquie it was.

Back row: Cade Batzler, Bryan Ugalde, Hannah Vangenderen, Max Obois, Ashton Mace,
Front row. Becca Frederiksen, Breauna Seehafer, Belimar Brito, Carly Pheifer, Payton Lind-

ner, Nikki Ripp, Johanna Madland

84 Glow

Justin & Hailey
ready to dance.



KK, Sammi, And Erin in perfect coordination.



Nikki Ripp and Zach Cicero, the 2013
Prom Queen and King.

om Committee looking gorgeous!

Bo s rockin their vests!

Ty Barney and Thora Rosholt, the mini king
and queen!

Prom Court:
Queen Nikki Ripp and King Zach Cicero

Front Row: Tiara Barney, Haley Buss, Renee Czuprynko, Ciara Dollar, Becca Frederiksen, Mary Leonard, Johanna
Madland, Carly Pfiefer, Olivia Seehafer.

Back: Max Obois, Cade Batzler, Andrew Gilner, Josh Gray, Gunnar Backhaus, Ashton Mace, Patrick Nate, Danny
O'Dea, P.J. Flock

86 Prom Zach being crowned by last years king Brett DAN



a glop, GA
the Ocea n

On April 27th, 2013, the Wisconsin Dells High School gym was

ransformed into an extravagent oceanic underworld. The theme was

"A Drop In the Ocean," and the students lived up to the elegance of the

ight. Sparkling gowns and classy suits filled the gymnasium as the ju-

ior class arrived.
Students from the class of 2014 spent an extreme amount of time

in preparation for their junior prom.

"It was a long process, taking about seven months total, just for

• ne night," said prom committee member, Becca Frederiksen.

The juniors met often after school for months to work on decora-

tions and to build props for prom.

"In the end it was worth it," Frederiksen concluded.

The gym was enhanced with a white staircase which couples

alked down for Grand March. Other decorations, such as elegantly

• raped sails, a giant ship that acted as an archway for grand march, and

live fish in fishbowls, covered the gym. The enchanting melodies of the

ong "A Drop In the Ocean," by Ron Pope, played while couples walked

uring Grand March, extending the theme.

The class of 2014 spent their night dancing away, and creating

emories, until their magical evening came to an end. All the hard work

P roved to be worth it, because as their prom concluded, it was certain

, hat it was a night to remember.

Prom







Cade Batzler

!tti. It4

Zach Cicero

Clara Dollar

PJ Flock

Josh Gray

90 Baby Pictures

, -

Mike Beech

Alex Cimpher

Erick Dominguez

Becca Frederiksen

Gavin Gussel

Sabina Akright

Faith Bristow

Chris Cimpher

Andrew Dunn

Serena Frisch

Alexis l-lenning

Gunnar Backhaus Tiara Barney

Lindsey Brown

Vanessa Copper

Erika Engebretson

Courtene y Gillespie

Vanecsa

I-laley Buss

Renee Czuprynko

Jacob Faber

Tylor Graack

#'
Alyssa



I

Roarke Norton

Mary Leonard

Dezmen Morse

Olt

Yarittza Perez Ruiz

Katie 1-lovl and

Ashton Mace

larynne Norgard

Zach Pesch!

Juan Salinas Craig Schehr
or—

Brittne y Johns

Johanna Madland

Danny O'Dea

Carly Pfeifer

Samantha Scoville

Jenifer Johnson

Cody Marthaler

Darian Post

Damien Kocourek

Kody Maukstad

Max Obois

Kristen Rosen

Elizabeth Seager lareauna Seehafer

Olivia Seehafer Jacob Stanford Nicole Stump Trish Walker Benji Werrneling

Baby Pictures 91



Lindsey Brown & Bradley Purdy

Max & Hans Obois

Senior Siblings

Kristen & Jar



Aaron & Justin Stanford

Brynne & CaileY 
Norgard

Jenifer & Angelica Johnson

Senior Siblings



Jenifer Johnson wins the 
limbo!

94 Middle School

Nicole Stump, Serena Frisch, Amanda Mobley,and Mindy Carmona Pose for the camera!



APR
Selena Daniela Saldivar, and Summer

Henneha smiling pretty!
1r •

Kristen Rosen and 
Karlie Stefan

passing the 
grapefruit!

la
Everyone ready to race?

Middle School



TOP
TEN

Jocptil Gra

0

cn

"You got a dream.You gotta protect
it. People can't do something

themselves, they wanna tell you you
can't do it. If you want something,
go get it. Period."-Chris Gardner

'SeciviNitAvIde_rloVi

0

"Success is not final, failure is not
fatal: it is the courage to continue
that counts.- -Winston Churchill

96 Top Ten

Br trwie. Nor arol

"Everything you've ever wanted is on the other side
of fear."- George Addair

Cara "Dollar

"Strength does not come from
physical capacity. It comes from an
indomitable will."-Mahatma Gandhi

raitt,1 Brisptow

"I will praise you, kw I am fearfully and wonder-
fully made; marvelous are your works, and that my

soul knows well.- -Psalms 139:14



Nle_ls.ov)

C!)

The future belongs to those who

believe in the beauty of their

dreams."- Eleanor Roosevelt

-I do not have superior intelligence or faultless looks. I

do not captivate a room or run a mile under 6 minutes. I

only succeeded because I was still working after every-

one else went to sleep." -Greg Evans

13e,c-c-ct Preole-rile-cpevl

"Strive not to be a success but rather to be of

value-Albert Einstein

Class of

2014
Pre....vuktvi

"The only real voyage of discovery

consists not in seeking new land-

scapes, but in having new eyes."-
Marcel Proust

Prc-Nate_
--̀9141111111114.111

"Whether you think you can or

think you can't - you're right." -
Henry Ford

Top Ten 97



Yovany Alvarez I Selena Arias

ckenzie Bacon

Cade Batzler Matthew Bende

98 Seniors

Michael Asdigian

arney

Byron Beyer



Lindsey Brown



hristopher C mp er Sterling Cloud

Clara Dollar Erick Dominguez

Jacob Donlea Andrew Dunn

100 Seniors

ebretson



darn Filipia

Ryan Fladhammer PJ Flock

Cameron Fredrick

y on itzpatrick

eeca Frederiksen

Serena Frisc fFillonF
Seniors 101



;

Jones Funmaker Johnathon Galloway

102 Seniors



Brenna Harley Summer Henneha Alexis Henning

Vanessa Hinz

Seniors 103



Ashle Istvane

Roarke Horton

Brittney Johns Jenifer Johnson

Cassandra Kilgore



1491

C olas- imtar



Troy Manley

d Maukstad

toria McNair

Cody Marthaler Kip Mason

Matthew McDonald Hannah McMullen

Matthew Mills Amanda Mobley



Jesus Montes Lopez

Patrick Nate

Max Obois

Dezmen Morse

Danny O'Dea Yaritza Perez Ruiz

Seniors 107





Kristen Rosen

Eduardo Saldivar

Diana Sangabriel

Daniela Sal IN/as Edith Saldivar

Vanessa Sanchez

Fernando Saucedo Craig Schehr



[4

Elizabeth Seag,er

Dylan Spieles



Brandon Thorp Jhe en Torres Vaz

Bryan Ugalde atricia

urglen Torres Vazquez

a er Benjamin Wermeling

Seniors 111



Sasha Whiteea1e Austin ieser

Justin Zepplin

cetaeo

2014

Nathan Zobel

•
4

Se
Bei
See
Th
Bei
Ma
Th
Pla
We
a,
vvi
Ho
La
ba
con
Ca
Jot
Bei
Br
Goi
Sot
Jo'
Wi
Pa
Hit
tea

Go'
lit
Wa
Bei

Rei
Sp

Pia
Sen

Rei
Rot
Th
vet



• • •High School Memories• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Senior football season. -Gunnar Backhaus

Being in Key Club doing basketball concessions. -Karlie Stefan

Seeing my buddies everyday. -Danny O'Dea
The time I beat the bench record. -Jake Faber

Being part of a soccer team filled with great people. -Gavin Gusset

Making it to the State Dance Competition my sophomore year and placing 5th. -Mary Leonard

The Senior Walk after our last football game. -PJ Flock

Playing in all athletic events with my boys. -Cade Batzler

Wearing my poofy dress and going to my Junior Prom. -Lindsey Brown

Beating the seniors in volleyball. Get goobed on Mike and MJ. -Kevin Karas

Winning Homecoming as a junior. -Josh Gray

Homecoming week of senior year winning powderpuff volleyball back to back years. Haley Buss

Last football game of my senior year. -Riley Gilner

Dancing at the sectional finals game against Lodi in 2013, when our music went out and we

Continued to dance with a standing ovation from the entire gym. -Renee Czuprynko

Cade swallowing the fish at Prom. -Patrick Nate

Joining wrestling. It was the best experience of my life. -Jamore Rand

Being a National Champion in 2012 for Powerlifting. -Dawna Bowser

Breaking my hip bone my freshmen year swinging a baseball bat. -Josh Johnson

Going to Florida for the band trip sophmore year. -Benji Wermeling

School band trip to Disney World. -Damien Kocourek

Joining Forensics for the first time my freshmen year. -Ellie Seager

Winning our volleyball game senior year for Homecoming. -Andy Romanowski

Participating on the dance team from my freshmen through junior years. -Courteney Gillespie

Hitting two home-runs in one night during softball season and senior year of basketball with my amazing

team. -Carly Pfeifer

Going to Florida with the band. -Erika Engebretson

lth grade baseball season and 12th grade football season. -Ashton Mace

Watching Cade eat a gold fish and supporting the football team. -Austin Greengrass

Being part of the WDHS Pro Start Culinary Competition. -Amanda Mobley

Moving to WDHS. -Nathan Teaumer

Being on Prom Court and going to lunch with friends. -Olivia Seehafer

SPending time with friends. -Mackenzie Bacon
It's too much for you to handle. ;) -Erick Dominguez

Playing Fruit Ninja during the pep-rally assemblies my sophmore year. -Drew Dunn

Senior Night for football. -Jake Stanford

bany O'Dea <3. -Zach Cicero
Being crowned Winter Ball Queen my sophomore year. -Becca Frederiksen

_Rolling my Jeep. -Zach Peschl
the first concert of the year my senior year, some fellow choir members and I spent at least two hours at Cul-

vers talking and listening to old songs. -Vanessa Hinz



Peace!

Sledding at the high school

eace out!

Smile pretty Nice c aperones



Student 2013

14, The Japanese Ex-
iv change students

lwai2umi and Wisconsin Dells have been sister-cities for more
than 21 years. Once again, the 2013 exchange did not fail to be even

. greater than all previous years. Mrs. Hess and Mrs. Surman were
again in charge of the exchange, and even though they struggled to
gather host students, they ended up making it work, and the week was
the best it could be. The students came in January rather than October
like previous years. They did things such as swimming at our famous
waterparks, posing for Old Time Photos, touring the H. H. Bennett
Museum and the Capital, gliding down Christmas Mountain hills on
tubes, and much more! The week was packed full, with minimum time
to spare. It was hard saying goodbye to the friends that the students
made in just a short week, but the memories and bonds they created
will never be forgotten.



SENIORS

Akright, Sabina: 40,90,
Alvarez, Yovany: 98,
Arias, Selena: 87,95, 98,
Asdigian, Michael: 77,88,90,98,
Backhaus, Gunnar:
64,65,74,80,81,86,90,95,98.
Bacon, Mackenzie: 42,43,88,98,
Barney, Tiara: 79,86,90,98,
Batzler, Cade: 31,49,52,64,74,75,80,81,84,85,
86,89,90,95,98,
Bender, Matthew: 89,98,
Beyer, Byron: 50,98,
Bondi, Michael: 40,88,94,99,
Bowser, Dawna: 35,99,
Bristow, Faith: 31,37,40,43,44,45,60,61,87,9
0,96,99,
Brown, Lindsey: 5,7,77,78,87,88,90,92.99,
Buss, Haley: 34,54,55,60,61,78,81,82,85,86,
89,90,99,
Carmona, Mindy: 3,42,94,99,
Chandler, Kara: 99,
Cicero, Zachary: 64,65,72,81,86,87,89,
90,99,
Cimpher, Alexander: 87.89.90,92,94,99,
Cimpher, Christopher: 90,92,94,100,
Cloud, Sterling: 100,
Copper, Vanessa: 38,40,68,77,82,90,100,
Czuprynko, Renee: 5,6,33,77,83,86,88,
90,93,100,
Dieter, Xanthea:
Dollar, Ciara: 5,29,30,31,34,48,54,55,60,61,77
,78,81,82,86,88,90,96,100,
Dominguez, Erick: 79,90.100,
Donlea, Jacob: 29,66,87,100.
Dunn, Andrew: 90,100,
Engebretson, Erika:
29,31,40,51,77,80,86,90,100,
Faber, Jacob: 3,4,5,77,83,86,88,90,95,101,
Filipiak, Adam: 101,
Fitzpatrick, Peyton: 62,88,101,
Fladhammer, Ryan: 101,
Flock. Peter: 5,30,31,33.64,65,81,86,88,90,9
5,101,
Frederiksen, Becca: 4,5,28,29,30,32,33,42,4
8,54,55,60,61,70,71,77,78,81,83,84,86,90.97
,101,
Frederick, Cameron: 101,
Frisch, Serena: 33,43,87,90,94,101,
Frogg, Dillon: 63,88,101,
Fry, Cody: 102,
Funmaker, Jones: 102,
Galloway, Jonathon: 102,
Gammeter, Naomi: 28,34,40,51,62,77,81,102,
Gillespie, Courtney: 5,6,77.87,88,90,102,
Gilner, Andrew: 40,50,86,78,81,102,
Gilner, Riley: 2,40,48,50,62,63,64,87,78,
81,102,
Graack, Tylor: 77,79,88,90,95,102,
Gray, Josh: 2,5,28,30,31,32,53,64,65,81,85,86
,88,90,95,96,102,
Greengrass, Austin: 103,

Gussel, Gavin: 2,5,31,36,53,79,82,87,89,90,1
03,
Guzman, Jesenia: 103,
Haag, Charles:
Harley, Brenna: 103,
Henning, Alexis: 87,89,90,103,
Hinkel, Austin: 103,
Hinkel, Erin: 77,79,103,
Hinz, Vanessa: 35,43,58,82,90,103.
Hoff, Alyssa: 31,36,81,90,93,104,
Horton, Roarke: 56,91,104,
Hovland, Katie: 33,91,104,
Istvanek. Ashley: 104,
Johns, Brittney: 91,104,
Johnson, Jenifer: 31,40,41.48.51,63,82,91,93,9
4,104,
Johnson, Joshua: 62,64,65,76,81,104,
Kamien. Grant:
Karas, Kevin: 64,95,104,
Kilgore, Cassandra: 36,42,44,87,104,
Kocourek, Damien: 2,31,40,41,45,80,91,105,
Larson, Destiny: 95,105,
Leitner, Johannes: 105,
Leonard, Mary: 5,6,77,79,82,86,88,91,105,
Leskow, Katie: 105,
Licitar, Nicholas: 33,66,105,
Mace, Ashton: 5,31,32,52,53,64,65,81,84,86,88
,91,95,105,
Madland, Johanna:
7,31,34,62,77,78,81,82,84,86, 87,91,105,
Magera-Bulski, Kurtis: 34,77,95,105,
Manley. Troy: 34,88,95,106,
Marthaler, Cody: 40,62,63,91,94,106,
Mason, Kip: 106,
Maukstad. Kody: 7,91,106,
McDonald, Matthew: 86,106,
McMullen, Hannah: 79,106,
McNair, Victoria: 106,
Mills. Matthew: 35,43,106,
Mobley, Amanda: 33,94,106.
Montes Lopez, Jesus: 66,107,
Morse, Dezmen: 64,65,74,75,80,81,83,85,86,8
8,91,107,
Munderloh, Sean: 31,42.83,96.107.
Nate, Patrick: 30,31,32,40,41,45,50,57.66,81.86
,88,93,95, 97,107,
Nelson, Ingrid: 34,77,81,89,97,107,
Norgard, Brynne: 4,5,30,36,39,48,51,62,63,78,8
1,88,91,93,96,107,
Obois, Max: 30,31,53,64.65,72,73,81,84,86,91
,92,95.107,
O'Dea, Danny: 64,74,75,81,82,86,88,91,95,107.
Perez Ruiz, Yarittza: 91,107,
Peschl, Zachary: 69,91,108,
Pfeifer, Carly: 3,29,30,48,54,55,57,63,70,71,77,
81,84,86,88,91,108,
Post, Darian: 31,77,89,91.108,
Rabuck, Tanner:
Rand, Jamore: 28,33,72,83,85,108,
Reichhoff, Brendan: 31,97,108,
Reyes Luna, Erick: 66,108,
Ripp, Nikki: 29,30,31,78,81,84,86,88,91,97,1
08,
Roberts, Tyler: 94,108,

Romanowski, Jedrek: 79,87.108,
Rosen, Kristen: 36,37,40,58,91,92,95,109.115,
Saldivar, Daniela: 33.88,95,109,
Saldivar, Edith: 33,109,
Saldivar, Eduardo: 66.109,
Salinas, Juan: 91,109,
Sanchez, Vanessa: 28,34,109,
Sangabriel, Virdiana: 109,
Saucedo, Fernando: 79,109,
Schehr, Craig: 34,82,91,109,
Scoville, Samantha: 28,34,91,110,
Seager, Elizabeth:
3,37.38,40,41,45,58.68,91,110,
Seehafer, Breauna: 6,49,67,77,82,84,87,91,92.
110,
Seehafer, Olivia: 29,77,83,86,91,92,110,
Sorensen, Miranda: 89,110,
Spieles, Dylan: 110,
Stanford, Aaron: 28,34,35,93,110,
Stanford, Jacob: 48,53,64,74,76,81,91,110,
Stefan, Karlie: 33,36,54,55,95,110,
Stump. Nicole: 3,33,42,77,87,91,94.111,
Temple, Kylee: 55,79,89,111.
Teaumer, Nathan: 111,
Thiel, Sebastian: 79,
Thorp, Brandon: 7,79.87,94,111,
Torres Vazquez, Jhelen: 111,
Torres Vazquez. Yurglen: 111,
Ugalde, Bryan: 66,72,73,84,88,111,
Vandenbusch. Angelica:
Walker, Mister:
Walker. Patricia: 39,42,91.111,
Weldy, Trinity:
Wermeling, Benjamin: 40,44,45,91,111,
Whiteeagle, Sasha: 112,
Wieser. Austin: 3,31,34,49,66.69,89,112,
Wilder, Brittney:79,95,112,
Young, Saphire: 112,
Zepplin, Justin: 79,112,
Zobel, Nathan: 112,

JUNIORS

Adderton, Joshua: 22,24,34,42,
Alvin, Hunter: 22,24,43,83,
Alvin, Taryn: 6,24,29,31,54,55,58,79,84,
Anderson, Joshua: 24,35,40,
Antonakis, Erica: 22,24,33,35,
Antony, Torren: 24,
Balaguer, Pau: 24,
Baux, Jorgi: 22,23,24,29,38,40,44,80,87,
Braun. Brian: 22,24,30,53,62,63,
Braun, Tyler: 23,24,30,56,72
Brown, Savannah: 24,
Brunn, Erich: 24,34,35,
Cain, Hannah: 24,
Carlin, Maryah: 2,23,24,29,35,40,41,45.76.80.
Cloud, Alex: 22,23,24,64,83,
Conner, Joseph: 7,22,24,29,64,74,81,
Conroy, Samantha: 2,6,22,24,29,34,51,60,61,
Cook, Ashley: 22,24,29,48,60,61,
Decorah, Makaela: 3,24,42,
Dickinson, Dakota: 22,24,35,
Durjak, Caitlin: 23,24,35,40,45,80,

Garci

Gray,

r61 

Greer

r u,Feltnxi zrril

Gavj 

Greer

Fugal
Purim

()
ernaP 

Guzrr
Hall,
Hall,
Harm:
Hans(
Harle
Hayes
Henry

Hicke
Hinka
Hintz(
Holde
Hougi
titan-
Hutch
Ison,

Jacks(
Jenkin
icokin
Johns(
Johns(
Johns(
Johns(
Jones,
Juedes
Kalka,
Kenne
kings]
Kirby,
Koseic
Lagod

Lurser

ewar
Licht,
Linder

6,78,7LoPez
L
litter,

Macha
Mag„
225

er

Mayer1. 
cMv

Meltes

Moore1.1vloore
wiorzy

116 Index



Elliott, Mikayla: 4,5,22,23,24,29,31,34,39,52,6

115, 0,61,76,78,80,
Felton, Tayla: 4,5,24,29,82,
Fernandez, Marissa: 4,5,24,49,70,71,76,
Ferruzza, Kody: 23,24,29,64,65.76,
Pox, Sierra: 24,25,
Funmaker, Dylan: 24,
Funmaker, Evelyn: 24,
Furtak, Krzysztof: 24,
Garcia, Felix: 24,
Garcia, Luis: 24.48,64,72
Gavinski, HaIlie: 24,
Gonzalez, Danna: 24,

.9/, Gray. Lauryn: 7,24,51,58,76,78,
Greengrass, Cal: 23,24,
Greer, Britney: 24,
Guzman, Montserrat: 24,
Hall, Katie: 22,24,36,51,68,80,
Hall, Richard: 22,24,64,
Hammerly, Lexey: 7,24,28,34,48,51,62,63,79,
Hanson, Courtney: 24,
Harley, Amanda: 23,24,55,68,76,78,80,
Hayes, George: 22,25,
Henry, Samantha: 25,35,58,79,
Hickey, Hunter: 22,25,48,51,60,61,70,71,
Hinko, Christopher: 25.
Hintze, Justin: 25,52,74
Holderman, Cassandra: 22,23,25,
Ho

ughton. Erika: 4,5,25,82,
Huffman, Elijah: 25,
Hutchinson, Trevor: 25,
I Soia, Tierney: 22,25,
Jackson, Emma: 25,
Jenkins, Ausitn: 2,7,22,25,50,64,72,77,
Jenkins, Zachary: 25,43,
Johnson, Angelica: 2,25,30,40,41,51,62,82,93,
Johnson, Jordan: 7,23,25,26,
Johnson, Larry: 22,26,40,66,
Johnson, Mandy: 22,26,
J
ones, Calista: 26,51,58,
Juedes, Brittney: 26, 61.
Kalka, Alora: 22.26,39,77,
Kennedy. Emily: 26,38,40,
Kingsley, Madeline: 22,23,26,40,45,72

Kirby, Olivia: 26,60,61,
Knscielniak, Emily: 2,22,26,35,78,
Lagoda, David: 26,33,53,
Larsen, Pia: 26,80,
Leeek, Elizabeth: 22,26,
Lewandowski, Kenna: 25,26,
Licht, Jordan: 26,40,
Linder, Payton: 7,22,23,26,29,30,54,55,62,63,7
6,78,79,81,84.
Lopez, Alicia: 26,
Linter, Jack: 22.23.26,32,39,57,74
Machajewski, Tyler: 22,26,50,64,
Magera-Bulski, Harlee:
22,25,26,34,49,68,77,78,80,
Mayer, Christopher: 26,
MeMeans, Joshua: 3,22,23,26,35,40,41,72,84,
Meltesen-Olszewski, Michaela: 26,40,41,44,
Minaev, Alexey: 26,48,50,66,
Moore, Austin: 2,23,26,32,50,
\l"rzY, Maximilian: 23,26,40,53,64,

Musiedlak, Dakota: 26,52,53,62,
Myklebust, Jessica: 4,5,7,22,23,26,29,30,31,32,
49,54,55,57,60,61,70,71,76,78,85,
Nabar, Samantha: 23,26,68,
Nehrkom, Jordanna: 22,26,37,
Percival, Nicholas: 26,52,87,
Petersen, Zachary: 23,26,37,
Picha, Iris: 26,40,41,44,45,58,
Polesky, Cody: 26,
Powers, Karissa: 26,
Preissel, Melissa: 26,43,49,68,78,80,
Puebla, Viviana: 26,
Purdy, Bradley: 6,26,31,56,62,63,92,
Quinn, Sarah: 26,40,51,62,63,
Ragan, Cypress: 26,
Ramirez Cuautle, Jose: 26,
Rank, Kyle: 26,
Rasha, Justine: 26,
Rivas, Alfredo: 27,
Rivera, Taylor: 27,
Rogers, Alex: 27,
Roxen, Kela: 7,
Salinas, Kassandra: 27,43,
Sanchez, Jesus: 27,
Schoenbeck, Erin:
2,23,27,29,34,38,51,62,63,76,
Scholz, Darius: 22,27,29,40.48,31,49,50,66,69
Schulz, Brianna: 27,35,58,79,
Schulz, D. Dale: 27,
Schulz, Jacob: 23,27,32,56,
Scott, Nathan: 23,27,49,52,53,64,65,85,
Seiber, Franklin: 27,
Sellers, James: 27,
Sleben, Michael: 23,25,27,78,80,85,
Smith, Curtis: 23,27,40,
Stoltman, Shannon: 27,58,
Sveum, Jarett: 6,23,27,30,53,62,63,74
Switalla, Howard: 22,27,29,43,
Tourdot, Liam: 27,28,33,37,
Van Wie, Zachary:
2,23,27,28,32,52,53,74,75,85,
Vangenderen, Hannah: 2,23,27,28,36,37,40,44,4
5,49,58,78,84,
Vickers, Dylan: 27,36,
Walker, Desmond: 27,
White Thunder, Dannielle: 27,
White, Anthony: 27,
Whiteeagle, Marion: 27,
Woods, Jordon: 27,
Wright, Sabrina: 27,
Young, Carolyn: 2,22,23,27,
Zapuchlak, Alexandra: 22,23,27,29,32,42,48,54
,55,60,61,76,78,
Ziech, Kaitlyn: 27,
Zobel, Rachel: 22,25,27,29,30,43,49,68,78,
Zurawski, Hailey: 27,35,

SOPHOMORES

Acosta, Shayla: 18,19,45,
Ajvazi, Adem: 6,18,29,32,40,56,64,75,78,
Anderson, Alec:18,31,77,
Asdigian, Samue1:18,
Atkinson, Alexander:18,40,56,

Awad, Ramsey:18,40,
Bauernfeind, Christy:18,
Bayline, Matthew:18,40,41,64,
Boivin, Alyssa:18,70
Brito, Belimar:18,68,84,
Bronas, Jeremy:18,40,72
Brown, Kaila:18,43,
Burch, Austin:18,40,
Campbell, Parker:18,56,62,63,
Campos, Erika:18,
Christensen, Kylie:18,58,
Cimaroli, Alex: 18,19,28,32,48,52,53,76,
Conroy, Tyler: 18,40,69,80,
Crowe, Sierra: 18,19,36,40,45,55,68,114,
Czuprynko, Krystin: 18,55,93
Danforth, Carly: 18,40,45,
Day, David: 18,
Debruyne, Samuel: 18,
Decora, Tianna:18,58,70,79,
Dominguez Sarmiento, Edgar:18,
Dorow, Brett: 18,40,
Doyle, Morgan: 18,61,
Eckelberg, Melanie:18,
Fasig, Alyssa: 18,
Fedewa, Ivy: 18,58,79,
Finnegan, Mason: 18,40,80,
Fisher, Jenna: 18,54,55,57,61,81,
Flackey, Chase: 18,40,41,50,
Fuller, Justin: 18,49,64,72,83,
Funmaker, Ardis: 18,
Funmaker, Kane: 18,62,75
Gabardy, Katherine: 18,
Gaytan Gamboa, Karen: 18,
Getgen, Katherine: 2,6,18,29,42,55,72,78,115,
Gilbertson, James: 18,19,40,41,56,
Goree, Robert: 18,64,75,78,
Greer, Parker: 18,
Griner, Miguelo: 19,
Guzman, Jorge: 19,
Harmon, Morgan: 19,40,44,
Hartling, Nathan: 19,
Heredia, Izabella: 19,
Irbe, Michael: 19,
Jackson, Brittany: 19,
Jarzynski, Taylor: 19,31,53,64,75,76,
Johnson, Lisa: 19,68,
Juedes, Stacia: 19,43,61,
Kalcik, Katherine:19,55,61,114,
Klaetsch, William, Jr.: 19,53,64,
Kolano, Nicole: 19,40,49,55,58,70,71,
Krapf, Lillian: 19,68,
Lang, Ruediger: 20,
Larios, Perla: 20,
Laskowski, Ebony: 20,
Leifer, Shalyn: 20,40,
Licitar, Tayler: 20,40,
Ling, Chelsea: 20,40,45,
London, Vanessa: 20,43,81
Maniak, Derek: 20,66,
Maniak, Michael: 20,66,81,83,
Marisch, Logan: 20,56,69
Martin, Kailex: 20,
McCloskey, Jacob: 20,
McClyman, Elizabeth: 20,55,70,71,81,

Index 117



Meckiffe, Jack: 20,
Menore, Everett: 20,64,72,73,83,
Mike, Cheyenne: 20, 70
Mixquiti Tecuanhuehue, Erick: 20,
Modesto, Yetzali: 20,
Molinaro, Vincent: 20,64,
Morris, Maximillian: 6,20,31,32,56,75,78,
Morse, Dominic: 20,64,75
Morzy, Alexander: 20,56,72
Nelson, Edith: 19,20,30,48,60,61,
Pakos, Michael: 20,40,48,50,64,75,81,
Pankow, Tyler: 20,62,63,
Payne, Austin: 20,40,64,
Pederson, Maggie: 20,
Percival, Dana: 20,49,54,55,62,63,70,71,82,
Platt, Megan: 7,20,57,58,
Powless, Bianca: 20,
Procknow, Sarah: 20,40,
Pulver, Katelyn: 20,
Rasmussen, Hannah: 6,20,55,72
Reyes, Saul: 20,
Rhyner, Dylan: 20,49,56,
Rodwell, Rebecca: 20,40,44,45,
Salinas, Gabriel: 20,
Sanchez, Crystal: 20,43,
Schavier, Tanner: 20,
Schehr, Courtney: 20,61,
Schultz, Cordell: 20,
Scoville, Valerie: 20,36,
Seelinger, Kaelah: 20,55,70
Sharma, Chirag: 3,21,31,32,36,37,40,44,45,78
,81,
Spieles, Noah: 21,40,
Sron, Agnieszka: 21,48,55,60,61,70,71,81,
Stenson, Hope: 21,51,61,
Stevens, Cameron: 21,56,62,63,
Swenson, Jennifer: 21,43,
Tollaksen, Aaron: 21,40,41,53,75
Vale, Kora: 21,
Vandenlangenberg, William: 21,50,64,65,72,73
Van Dinter, Sophia: 7,21,49,55,61,67,78,79,81,
Vesely, Josie: 21,
Vickers, Jade: 21,36,55,
Vickers, Sierra: 21,51,
Wagner, Autumn: 21,
Walker, Tristan: 21,
Ward, Jaden: 21,30,48,51,60,61,70,71,
Weber, Mason: 21,48,50,64,72,73,83,
Whitten, Sierra: 21,40,82,
Wimann, Anna: 21,31,35,40,55,
Witmer, Cydne: 21,68,
Wnetkowski, Mateusz: 21,
Zepplin, Jordan: 21,84,

FRESHMEN

Antonakis, Haley: 12,40,
Baker, Alyssa: 12,40,58,
Barney, Trevor: 2,10,12,29,
Bartz, Raven: 10,11,12,29,35,37,45,61,70
Bautista, Brandon: 12,
Beghin, Sarah: 12,40,63,115,
Behnke, Kaylee: 12,
Beyer, Benjamin: 12,62,

118 Index

Bosshard, Alyssa: 12,40,
Bremer, Kali: 12,40,41,70
Bristow, Hope: 12,40,44,45,61,
Brunn, Katelyn: 12,34,40,114,
Buck, Jae: 12,40,61
Burch, Hannah: 6,10,11,12,40,45,49,61,67,
Burch, Tiffany: 12,79,
Burns, Haley: 12,40,
Chanthaphon, Lisa: 12,40,
Christensen, Gabrielle: 12,40,61,
Cloud, Winston: 12,62,81,
Collar, Kailey: 12,58,
Cook, Taylor: 12,
Crum, Taylor: 12,40,64,
Cruz, Irving: 12,
Czuprynko, Zofia: 12,40,
Day, Gabriel: 12,
Dick, Austin: 12,40,41,62,63,
Dorow, Abby: 11,12,79,
Dunn, Lauryn: 12,61,
Elliott, Alexander: 12,64,
Felton, Tamara: 10,11,12,43,
Ferruzza, Tanner: 12,75
Fielitz, Johanna: 11,12,40,70
Flackey, Kelly: 12,40,61,
Fladhammer, Brent: 12,75
Gabris, Ashley: 11,12,70
Gehrke, Anna: 10,12,70
Gray, Collin: 12,75
Hall, Ericka: 12,40,
Hartshorn, Braxton: 12,
Hilterbrand, Tepanga: 12,61,79,
Hirst, Colin: 10,13,32,64,65,75,80,
Hoff, Jayci: 7,10,11,13,29,36,58,78,80,81,93,
Jaled, Monica: 13,40,48,62,63,79,
Jenkins, Jordan: 13,64,75
Jenkins, Kayla: 13,79,
Johnson, Abigail: 11,13,49,67,76,
Kamara, Luseni: 11,13,40,45,
Kavyuk, Solomiya: 10,11,13,45,49,58,67,
Kiern, Peighton: 13,40,
Kirby, Garon: 13,64,
KohIs, Hailey: 13,43,44,45,84,
Kolb, Kayla: 13,
Kubinec, William: 13,
Kuzyk, Maria: 7,10,13,61,70,80,
Landis, Cameron: 14,40,45,
Lechnir, Olivia: 10,14,36,40,
Lindner, Parker: 11,14,29,62,63,75
Lonetree, Aspen: 10,14,
Lutter, Matthew: 10,14,32,75
Manson, Austin: 14,
Marchand, Sala: 14,
McDowell, Harley: 10,14,40,61,
Modesto, Mirtha: 14,
Nabar, Tabatha: 14,61,
Nate, Claire: 14,40,48,58,70,80,93,
Nehrkorn, Bailey: 6,10,11,14,40,76,
Nelson, Tessa: 7,10,14,49,61,70,71,80,
Norgard, Cailey: 10,11,14,36,48,62,63,70,93,
Northam, Emma: 14,
Obois, Hans: 14,64,72,92,
OeIke, Ryan: 14,35,
Pakos, Jacob: 10,14,64,75

Palmer, Meghan: 14,40,
Petersen, Krysten: 14,37,
Rodriguez, Jose: 14,72
Rohling, Peyton: 10,14,32,74,75,76,
Rosen, Jared: 14,40,41,92,
Ross, Lacy: 14,
Ruiz, Anubis: 14,40,62,63,
Saldivar, Rosa: 14,
Schoessow, Ty: 14,75
Schulz, Maximillion: 14,
Schwantz, Ella: 14,
Seehafer, Hattie: 11,14,92,
Slack, Chase: 10,14,40,75
Slaght, Travis: 14,49,64,69
Sleben, Nicholas: 11,14,75
Smith, Cody: 14,
Stanford, Daniel: 14,
Stanford, Justin: 2,10,14,75,93,
Stein, Dylan: 14,40,64,
Stoltman, Sara: 1440,41,44,45,
Szymusiak, ICristina: 11,13,14,40,
Tonn, Nicholas: 14,40,41,
TyIka, Stephanie: 10,13,14,61,
Tylka, Timothy: 14,
Villasenor, Leslie: 15,40,
Weidenkopf, Shelby: 10,15,36,40,45,
Weidling, Allyson: 15,40,80,
Whiteeagle, Mabel: 15,
Whitson, Dakota: 13,15,40,49,68,78,80,
Wieser, Adam: 15,40,80,
Wimmer, Greta: 15,40,61,
Zaldivar, Karina: 15,
Zapotoczny, Kamil: 11,13,15,



208 Broadway
Wisconsin Dells, WI

53965
(608) 678-2300

macaroni and cheese shoF

4 
—r
—
—

rsid OMNI 
I Don't cry because it's over.

c .
Qi Smile because it happened.grak

.4,00-66. e Dr. Scus
Eftilk440.0 '

1036 Oak Street

thompsonsfullbloom@gmalcom



CO ORATS GRADS!
SAVE MONEY THIS r;i1J I 131

The Original

Wisconsin Dells
COUPON BOOK'

OFFER: Over 600 coupons
and $20,000 IN SAVINGS!

Coupon Book Sections:
Attractions
Golf Courses
Accommodations
Campgrounds
Merchants
Statewide

MAY 24 - JUNE 30:
2-FOR-11 ADMISSION

MEMORIAL DAY - LABOR DAY:
$5 OFF EACH ADMISSION

2-for-1 GOLF CARD®

OVER $950 IN SAVINGS!

OFFER: 2-for-1 green fees at
these 24 area golf courses:

BARABOO COUNTRY CLUB
BEAVER DAM COUNTRY CLUB
BRIDGES GOLF COURSE
THE CASTLE COURSE AT NORTHERN BAY
CASTLE ROCK GOLF COURSE
COLDWATER CANYON
DEVIL'S HEAD RESORT
FAIRFIELD HILLS GOLF COURSE
HIGH CLIFF PUBLIC GOLF COURSE
IRISH WATERS GOLF CLUB
KESTREL RIDGE GOLF CLUB
LAKE WINDSOR GOLF CLUB

CALL:
(608) 254-8770

WITH THESE GREAT PRODUCTS

LAKE WISCONSIN COUNTRY CLUB
LAKESHORE MUNICIPAL GOLF COURSE
OLD HICKORY GOLF CLUB
PINE TRAIL GOLF COURSE
PORTAGE GOLF CLUB
REID GOLF COURSE
SHEPHERDS MEADOW GOLF COURSE
SPRING BROOK GOLF COURSE
THAL ACRES GOLF COURSE
TRAPPERS TURN GOLF CLUB
WAUSHARA COUNTRY CLUB
THE WOODS FAMILY COURSE

SODS° 5°V) 1°‘
DOS 10

SPA €t
F"

01110110M •

ALL DAY PASS!
(OFFER AVAILABLE FOR

ENTIRE SEASON)

2-for-1 Wisconsin Dells

SUPER SPLASH PAS

OVER $1,800 IN SAVINGC

OFFER: Over 190
buy one, get one free
offers on:

Attractions
Restaurants
Golf Courses
Shopping
Services

FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF COUPON BOOK AND
SUPER SPLASH PASS PARTICIPANTS, LOG ON TO.

10Go* Covv) )0

•

h. Minneapolis, St, Paul,
La Crosse, Eau Claire

90

v.
C3116,

AD-LIT INC. '
211 PIONEER DRIVE Pioneer Dr.

WIS. DELLS, WI 53965 I Pirate's

4- Reedsburg 
Golf
• 30101

Cove

0 CDwonntAns.• 
Dtcti)veiwsto4,4°

Burger
King •

Denny's

trit, Madison,
Milwaukee,

It Chicago

•
Walgreens

•
McDonald's

Top Secret •

Mt. Olympus
Water & Theme Park •

3 EASY WAYS TO ORDER!
COME IN:

211 Pioneer Drive, Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965
Mon-Fri, 8am-Spm

•
Lower Dells
Boat Tours

• Original
Wisconsi
Ducks

CLICK:
www.Dells.conl



0
TO

rtalet La?,
Lou

"Where the Good 

Tcie

imes Roe"ri Check Out
p our Website

for moreN

www.cha
letlanes.comENTAIL: 

info@chaletlanes.corn

COSMIC 6OWL1HG
Bumper
Bowling

FULL
SERVICE

BAR E GRILL
Daily Specials
Drink Specials

40 Elm Street 608-254-8727
bowntown Wisconsin Dells

TA/RkDRAPER
pal* tr fr.,yMpriv

Congratulations nee!
--Love Mom, Dad, Monica and Krystin

"The future belongs to those who believe in the beauty of
their dreams."--Eleanor Roosevelt

"WHEN I WAS YEARS OLD, MI MINER ALWAYS 1OLD ME THAT
HAPPINESS WAS IHE KEY 10 LIFE WHEN I WENI 10 OHL, IHEI ASKED
ME WHAI I WANTED 10 P,E WHEN I GREW OP I WROTE DOWN 'HAPPY'
THEY TOLD ME I DIDN'T ONDERSIAND THE ASSIGNMENI, AND I IOU)

THEM IHEI DIDN'I UNDERSTAND LIFE." ION lENNON



moucea
014000 Du la

o0- mo G
VIG

000oL
alcol 

c

,mted Furnituk „ mds, Jewelry, Custom Uphol-
stery, Home Decor, Design Consultations,and Gifts.

714 Oak St Wisconsin Dells



Most likely to be called a phabler.
Samsung Galaxy Note® 3

Christina • Owner

re^%` • cell-plus.net

cell.PILlsexcellence"
 matters

iliello class
of 2014.

APO'

‘
Congratulations to all of the
Wisconsin Dells High School
graduating Seniors.

U.S. Cellular Hello
AUTHORIZED AGENT Better.

3218E;

Wisconsin Dells • 608-253-9380
332 State Hwy 13 (S.W. corner of Hwy's 12 &13)

"'' ¶w goat& Satan,
(Cc- Spa/

10.) 5 (c`,:int I.

Visetorsisi (j)dis,(Ilic,1 5 3965

(608)-254-2581
eapelitesaionOt hillmait eon

towie.tapetilesahrompa.con

'Iitlinsican me TEM, LLC:
Lt0S___JRS Tel I 608.253.0464

- fri

aturday 789 Plum Street
411-3pm Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

(In Corner Plaza Mall)

Congratulations Lindsey—We are so proud of you.
We Love You!!! Love Mom, Dad, Ashley, and Bradley

• Vacation Homes, Condos & Hotel Suites

• Spring Brook Sports Bar & Grill

• Pool & Golf Memberships

• Banquet Facilities

• Fitness Center

608-254-1460

242 Lake Shore Dr.
Wis Dells, WI

spring-brook.com

II II II



Omaroli 8
SUPPER CLUB

W11793 State Road 127, Portage,4isconieTnik5491
Phone: 608-742-2238



SKI SKY STAGE

AN EPIC SKI SHOW WITH NONSTOP,
EDGE-OF-YOUR-SEAT EXCITEMENT ON LAND,

WATER AND HIGH IN THE SKY.
90-MINUTE LIVE SHOW • MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND THRU LABOR DAY WEEKEND

4:30 & 8:30 p.m. • Rain or Shine • 2,500 Seats Under Cover
560 Wisconsin Dells Parkway N • Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Exit 92, Hwy. 12 (Next to Tommy Bartlett Exploratory)

ik. 608-254-2525 • tommybartlett.com

AS FEATURED ON
NBCS "ROCK CENTER WITH BRIAN WILLIAMS"

A SCIENTIFIC PLAYGROUND
LOADED WITH OVER 175

HANDS-ON ACTIVITIES - FROM
STATIC ELECTRICITY, TO

MAGNETS, SPACE AND BEYOND!

OPEN YEAR—ROUND
Summer: 9:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Spring, Fall, Winter: 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
560 Wisconsin Dells Parkway N • Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

Exit 92, Hwy. 12 (Next to Tommy Bartlett Show)

608-254-2525 • tommybartlett.com

EXPLORATORY
INTERACTIVE SCIENCE CENTER



sSTATTA PLAY FREE
ill 3f1. '°11Intint:i 1 Va1cr 1.:- 'Theme 11(11

4

OP Pi INCLUDING INDOOR & OUTDOOR uffi! IE

I t

CLASS OF 2014!

NOW OVER 1,300 ROOMS, 44 WATER SLIDES, 6 ROLLERCOASTERS, 8 GO-KART TRACKS 5 MUCH MORE.

WWW.PATOLYMPUSPARK.COM I INFO*MTOLYMPUSPARK.COM I (800) 800.4997 I (608) 254.8560 I WISCONSIN DELLS



LLS

Whg174-- .1"-C4--)D

2013 Wisconsin Dells
Baseball



Salutes

TIO 041(Ilk *0,

111‘TJEL-. LAS JELL, jL ,41.4
IMP   ALI.- la Nil

of 20114

.'"'" 14111140i

Congratulations Seniors
Seniors: Danny O'Dea, Ashton Mace, PJ Flock, Dezmen Morse, Max Obois, Josh Gray, Coach
Mack, Gunnar Backhaus, Jake Stanford, Cade Batzler, Zach Cicero, Riley Gilner, Josh Johnson

G0000000 Chiellstill



To Coe. To Move. To Imptre.
Budin9 confidence and tectinatue throup the art of dance.

toumperforrnin9hearndance.com

..".."."."/ I it. ..terilaut ,,,,,,

!Numb Dells

200 LaCrosse St. Downtown Dells

A Top Basketball

Facility With

Affordable Entry Fees.

6 BASKETBALL COURTS
10 VOLLEYBALL COURTS
www.justagamefieldhouse.com

Athletic Footwear & Apparel
located inside JustAgame Fieldhouse

• 1,700 SEATS • 4 LOCKER ROOMS
• BALCONY & MORE

Visit our website for tournament schedule and information

608-254-4919
Fax 608-254-4621

sportsimp@siprintables.com
14‘1,1i44,44.,44 .111441

* Custom Screen
Printing & Embroidery

* Team Uniforms
* Promotional Products
* Banners & More

731 Superior St.
www.sporfsimpressionsonline.com

1, I 14'1



TARA DRAPER
l'41°24AP4Y

FUN & MODERN SENIOR PORTRAITS

CalEt BO4oalL reitiolb reSrian, now!

Phone: 608-393-0716 www.taradraper.com

Modern American

Cuisine

serving lunch, dinner

111006*. and late-night.

232 Broadway,Wisconsin Dells • 608-254-5677 • www.highrockcafe.com



Family Friendly
Atmosphere

Fun for ALL Ages
Large Group Seating )

Outside Dining
Tiki Huts

Full Menu for ALL Ages',
Outside Bar

Birthday Parties
Take Out

Free Delivery

CaralitzedifireolV
Not.-alid with any other promotion • One coupon/table

6011-254-1800 • 750 Wiacomin Delis Park.. a,South
marlewiteb.corn • elubatarielsaol.com

A

608-254-8100
Downtown Dell,

206 Broadway

DISTILLERY
Show this ad for 10% Off your Food Purch

Not Valid ith an, ocher promix ion • One coupon/table

Unique Burgers, Sandwiches and
Kids Menu for the Whole Family

Try our Specialty Tator
Tot Creations

fir 1 1: "11 

for‘ 

d 

y
)1 ))

Get\ mow 
:1)\

\TF II I 11\(\ \ )\our money!

Professional Lawn Maintenance
Mowing, Mulching, Trimming Ei Pruning,

Spring & Fall Clean-Up

Professional Snow Removal
Paring Lots, Driveways, Walkways,

Salting

Commercial Co Residential

We take Gres pride in helping to keep cur cortrturity looking its best iln d solo to e acted

out customer's expectation!. AI ci cur employees wear clean. professicnal uniforms and use

top-of-the-We equpment - because we recaprze that image productivity, reliability, and

final results are important Wall of us.

Call Today for a Free Estimate.

(608) 432-2390
wvvvv.mylawnbarbercorn



(°MOOSEJAIAr
Pizza tüuit allY

DOES YOUR CAR
INSURANCE
COMPANY DO
ANYTHING FOR
YOUR TEEN DRIVER
OTHER THAN RAISE
YOU!RATES?

Get Culverizecr

C.:011/4/4 RATS
'CLASS

14!

Our insurance does more. We protect your dreams.
Our affordable car insurance comes with a Teen Sat
Driversm Program that reduces risky driving behavio
up to 70%. And our 24/7 Emergency Roadside
Service option is available to help make sure your
car, and the dreams inside it, stay safe on the road.
Your dream is out there. Go get it. Well protect it.
Call today tor a competitive quote.

El
Joey J Van Dinter Agency
An Outstanding Customer Experience
J.D. Power and Associates certified
Distinguished Insurance Agency
jyandint@amfam.com

AMERICAN FAMILY
INSURANCE

All your protection under one roof'

ZINKE'S

216 Washington Avenue
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965
www shopzinkes corn

608-254-8313
FAX 608-253-7007

****BEST MEAT IN THE AREA.

• 24 Hour Towing & Recovery
• Complete Auto & Truck Repair
• Long Distance Hauling
• Light & Heavy Duty Towing
• Flatbed Service

PLATT'̀
OAR A.01
deet Ecra4ge44 idPeeleiwg

1003 Washington Avenue, Wisconsin Dells, WI 539(
Phone # 608-253-1881 www.callplatts.com

OGNOMY VLAYOM
0 10MV

GOOD FOOD & GREAT SERVICE
FOR MORE THAN 65 YEARS!

DOWNTOWN Daus - AT TIN WILDERNESS

WILATISLATII
MUM OF nall

FROM OUR SISTER RESTAURANT, ALAMO SMOKEHOUSE
AT THE BRIDGE DOWNTOWN WISCONSIN DELLS

INION

••••• ammo

1••••



313
007

:**

1-119r 'MN

MIMEO

•IMO VIM WININ
IMO INIIIMMIMMIONIMIIIII

IMB NMI MM.
1111111•111•111111111011011•11111•11

MOB▪ NM
MEM NM

111111111111MI
MINIMS

011111•1111111•1•1 WM
NM ENID NOM MEI II=

OM IMO IMM
1111111111111.111111111111M

SMINIMMI1111101111IM
------

11111.1.111M OINSINIIII IMO 1111•111111111111111

• 
111111•111=111•0 IMO 1•1•1111111111•111B

SIMMS =WM= elm NM MIR MINIM=•
=MOM IMO Ina NMI
----------
----- MN

AIM tirmaar. MEM=
elnimille

1111111111•111 
IMINBEIMINNIMIMSOININIMMIIIIMIIIM =WOMB

MED DIIIIMMOMME.”

.111•11 WM SIM ••=1M=01111SMIMMINI

os 



Congratufations
to tfie

Crass of 2014!

Tfiankyou for your support
and best wisfies

on your future endeavors.

Brace yourselffor a future full
of amazing experiences. *Photo Courtesy of O'Seiler Photography*

4- 14AlfReaavii
ORTHODONTICS

TIMOTHY J. McREATH DDS MS

Baraboo Portage
(608) 356-2151 (608) 742-4800

NO OTHER TOUR TRAVERSES
OUR EXCLUSIVE WILDERNESS TRAILS.

They haven't got the guts.
Looking for real fun and adventure on land and water? Only the green and white Original Wisconsin Ducks traverse miles of fern dells, hidden canyon'
and roller coaster hills enroute to amazing splashdowns in Lake Delton and the Wisconsin River. Call 608.254.8751 or visit wisconsinducktours.coril

Original WISCONSIN DUCK

„
••••t

`Altr• "i't" f."11r.•

1

B I
6 i

rASS 0
Attraction Ticket Program Member

SAVINGS
passporttosavings.com

1890 Wisconsin Dells Parkway • Wisconsin Dells WI 53965
Tours daily mid-March thru mid-November



BOOK YOUR PARTY TODAY!
608-254-3252

KALAHARIRESORTS.COM
Kewm,, Devekvment ILO Ni1800



Checking I Savings I Online Banking I Mobile Banking I E-statements

tlEpIllfik IS IMPOSSIBLE
401-1T y

st!S's

Bank of Wisconsin Dells
als





POP STAR BEYONCE shocked
the world by releasing a
surprise self-titled album
at midnight on Dec. 13.
Despite no prior promotion,
"Beyonce" sold more than a
million copies in the first week.

ro

CHECK IT OUT!
BRING YEAR IN REVIEW TO LIFE WITH WALSWORTH'S EXCLUSIVE YEARBOOK 3D MOBILE APP.
HERE'S HOW IT WORKS:

• Visit the App Store or Google Play and download the free Yearbook 3D app.
• Open the app on your phone or tablet and launch the viewfinder.
• Point the viewfinder over any image with the Yearbook 3D icon and hold.
• Watch the video pop off the page!

BALD EAGLES began dying in northern and central Utah before
wildlife experts figured out the cause - West Nile Virus. Officials
believed the eagles died after eating dead birds that had the
virus. The deaths were not expected to reduce the bald eagle
population.

that after 36 years in space, its
Voyager 1 probe had officially left our solar system,
making it the first man-made object to do so. Voyager
1 was expected to continue operating and sending
back data outside our solar system for 15 more years
before it runs out of power.

THE U.S. GOVERNMENT SHUT DOWN in October while Congress argued about how to pay for running it.

$24
BILLION

$76
MILLION/

Length of Number of federal Estimated Estimated Dozens of
government workers sent home economic loss to economic loss organized
shutdown without pay the U.S. from closed protests

(they did get (Standard and national parks occurred at
back pay) Poor's) (National Park

Service)
closed federal

parks

•• • •
iitil

11111111,

11111111111110



iTERAINMENT0 NEWS CI INTERNATIONAL NEWS QTRENDS

10)
DENVER QUARTERBACK PEYTON
MANNING put together one of
the greatest seasons in NFL history.
Manning finished with 5,477 yards
passing and 55 touchdowns, both NFL
single-season records.

RESEARCH SHOWED teen usage of
Facebook was decreasing, as kids
continued to migrate toward other
social networks like Twitter, lnstagram
and Snapchat.

, much of
the country from the central
and upper Midwest to the
Northeast and into the South
was struck by a polar vortex
- a blast of dense, frigid
polar air. The polar vortex
lasted nearly a week and
caused record low temps
that created the coldest
blast of air in 20 years.

0 NELSON MANDELA, who worked to end racial segregation called apartheid in South Africa, died at age 95. Mandela spent 27 years in
prison for conspiracy, and when freed, helped to lead his country to equality and served as South Africa's president from 1994-1999.

Photo credits: Newscom



CELEBRITY
DEATHS
FANS WERE SHOCKED and
saddened by celebrity deaths
during the year. Paul Walker
(pictured), star of the "Fast &
Furious" movies, was killed in
a car crash. Other celebs who
died included Cory Monteith,
who played Finn on the TV
show "Glee," actor Philip
Seymour Hoffman and rock star
Lou Reed.

SAN FRANCISCO WAS SAVED from the Penguin
and Riddler on Nov. 15 when Miles Scott, 5, was
granted his wish by the Make A Wish Foundation.
With his leukemia in remission, Miles became Batkid
and joined a life-size Batman to battle the villains
across the city. Hundreds of volunteers made the
event happen.

THE MARVEL SUPER HERO UNIVERSE continued to be as popular
as ever. "Iron Man 3" was the highest grossing movie of 2013,
and "Thor: The Dark World" was a huge hit in the fall. "Agents of
SHIELD." was one of the highest-rated new shows on TV.



0 NEWS QINTERNATIONAL NEWS QTRENDS ENTERTAINMENT 0 SPORTS 0 SCIENCE/TECHNOLOGY

A RUSSIAN RESEARCH SHIP got stuck in ice off Antarctica,
and after ships from Australia and China tried to free them,
the 52 passengers on board were rescued by helicopter
after 10 days. The crew stayed with the ship, which was on
a mission to study global warming.

JVUltflLOre
Learn Get Insurance

Health Insurance Marketplace: Please wait
We have a lot of wwtors on our site right .w and we're working to make your experience here better.

Please wan here until we send you to ale login page. Thanks for your patience!

Search 
HealthCarcgov

1:11

FLORIDA STATE'S KELVIN BENJAMIN caught a touchdown
pass from Heisman Trophy-winning quarterback Jameis
Winston with 13 seconds left, which allowed the Seminoles
to defeat Auburn, 34-31, in college football's BCS National
Championship Game. Florida State fell behind 21-3 in the
first half before rallying to win.

THE AFFORDABLE CARE ACT, known to many as Obamacare, launched
in October, only to be stalled by a poorly functioning website. Officials
scrambled to fix the problems, since Americans had until March 31 to sign
up for a health care plan if they didn't have one, or they would be fined.

THE SEATTLE SEAHAWKS DOMINA1 Super Bowl XLVIII at MetLife Stadium in New Jersey,
defeating the Denver Broncos 43-8. The game featured Seattle's league-best defense
against Denver's top-rated offense led by quarterback Peyton Manning, but the game
turned into a mismatch as the Seahawks raced to a 22-0 halftime lead. The victory was
the first Super Bowl win in franchise history for Seattle.

POPULAR JERSEYS
These were the best-selling jerseys of
the year in the major sports.

L
a
A
i
T
•
Y
L
M
I
C
L7
k
 I 2
 

gal

.
9
 0
1
 
A
3
N
4
1
 
—
'
 

Sources: Yahoo, MLB.com,
CBSsports.com

Photo credits: Newscom



1

MOST
DOWNLOADED
SONGS OF THE YEAR

MACKLEMORE & RYAN LEWIS Thrift Shop

Source! iTunes

tii1ika'TA

OGLE laVLALkD its latest
technology innovation with
Google Glass, a thin, head-
mounted computer that users
can wear like a pair of glasses.
Glass users can connect to the
internet with voice commands
and take pictures and videos of
the world around them, wherever
they are.

PHIL MICKELSON birdied four
of the last six holes and shot a
final round 66 to win the 2013
British Open, the fifth major
championship of his career.

Can't Hold Us

TWHOE RYDEAOF SERE
SELFIE IS THE OXFORD DICTIONARIES WORD OF THE YEAR. The noun
describes a "photograph that one has taken of oneself, typically with
a smartphone or webcam and uploaded to a social media website,"
something many people did this year.

Photo credit: Shutterstock

MILEY CYRUS WAS EVERYWHERE. The
song "Wrecking Ball" off her latest hit
album debuted at number one, and
the song's video got nearly 400 million
views on YouTube. Cyrus also turned in a
wild performance at MTV's Video Music
Awards and hosted "Saturday Night Live."

TARGET CUSTOMERS WERE ALERTED that
their credit card information, plus some
pin numbers, were stolen between
Nov. 27, Black Friday, and Dec. 15.
Target estimated that the massive
theft possibly affected up to 110 million
credit card accounts.

\111111\



0 NEWS ID INTERNATIONAL NEWS QTRENDS ® ENTERTAINMENT 0 SPORTS 0 SCIENCE/TECHNOLOGY

BRITAIN'S ANDY MURRAY, who was already the defending U.S. Open champ, became a national
hero in England when he defeated Novak Djokovic to win Wimbledon. Murray became the first
British man to win his home country's major tournament in 77 years.

POP STAR JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE released not one, but two, hit albums. Both "The 20/20 Experience" and "The 20/20
Experience -2 of 2" debuted at the top of sales charts and kicked off a new nationwide tour.

Photo credits: Newscom



n CONCUSSIONS IN FOOTBALL, particularly with young players, became a growing topic of debate. More studies showed that the
0 health risks associated with concussions could be extremely damaging. The NFL reached a $765 million lawsuit settlement with former

players regarding the health impacts of concussions.

3D PRINTING ILCHNOLOGY
became more widely
commercially available. The
technique, often used for
prototyping in engineering and
design, allowed users to create
a solid 3D object from a digital
model.

ANTI-BACTERIAL SOAP MAY NOT BE A GOOD THING. The Federal
Drug Administration warned that the chemical triclosan in such
soaps may be harmful. The FDA proposed a rule requiring makers of
antibacterial soaps and body washes to prove the products were
safe and more effective than plain soap and water.

POPE FRANCIS, known as the People's Pope, spent his
first year reinvigorating the Roman Catholic church. As
a result, he was named Time magazine's Person of the
Year. Pope Francis even was honored in graffiti as a
super hero on a Rome building the same week he was
profiled in Rolling Stone magazine.



0 NEWS CI INTERNATIONAL NEWS QTRENDS e ENTERTAINMENT 0 SPORTS 0 SCIENCE/TECHNOLOGY
CONSIDERED BY MANY TO BE THE
GREATEST RELIEF PITCHER EVER, Mariano
Rivera of the New York Yankees retired
after a 19-year career. The 13-time
All-Star finished with 652 saves, a major
league baseball record.

TOP MOVIES

THE HUNGER GAMES: CATCHING FIRE 1

IRON MAN 3

DESPICABLE ME 2

FROZEN

AN OF STEEL

Source: boxofficemolo.corn

2

FRENCH ELECTRONIC GROUP
DAFT PUNK hit the mainstream
in the U.S. when their album
"Random Access Memories,"
won Album of the Year at the
Grammys, while the song "Get
Lucky" won Record of the Year.
The duo, known for wearing
robot outfits, performed with
Stevie Wonder at the awards
show.

0 "THE HUNGER GAMES: CATCHING FIRE," the second movie in the popular sci-fi adventure series, hit theaters and became a box office
smash. The film set records for the biggest opening in November and over Thanksgiving weekend.

Photo credits: Newscom



DRIVER JIMMIE JOHNSON won seven races on the
way to his sixth NASCAR Cup Series Championship.
It was Johnson's first Cup victory since he won five
in a row between 2006-2010.

KATY PERRY RELEASED HER LATEST ALBUM "Prism,"
and the first single, "Roar," became a number one
hit. Perry made plans for a 2014 world tour and she
reached social media icon status by becoming the
first person to gain 50 million followers on Twitter.

IT WAS QUITE A YEAR FOR BRUNO MARS, who won Best Pop
Vocal Album at the Grammys for "Unorthodox Jukebox." Mars
later headlined the halftime show at the Super Bowl, which was
watched by a record 111 million viewers.

P
h
o
t
o
 c
re
di
t:
 S
hu
tt
er
st
oc
k 



0 NEWS QINTERNATIONAL NEWS QTRENDS

P
h
o
t
o
 c
re

di
t:

 S
hu

tt
er

st
oc

k 

ECONOMIST JANET YELLEN became the Federal Reserve
chairman Feb. 1 when Ben Bernanke stepped down,
becoming the first woman in that leadership position. Yellen
had served on the Federal Reserve System board and on
the Council of Economic Advisers.

THE CONTROL-ALT-DELETE function to log on to PCs was a
mistake. That's what Bill Gates, Microsoft founder, said in a
Q&A session at Harvard that was posted to YouTube. Gates
said an IBM keyboard designer didn't think there should just
be a log-on button to get into a computer.

MOST POPULAR
FAST FOOD CHAINS

MCDONALD'S

Aft
awswilido

WENDY'S

Source: QSR magazine

BURGER KING INTRODUCED SATISFRIES, a clever name for its
reduced-fat-and-calorie French fries. Reviews on taste were
generally good. The fast-food chain said Satisfries were
cooked the same way as regular fries, but they absorbed
less grease during cooking.

A itA I i<A1 LitttAf LiC7iA held the first public tests of
its flying car, called the Transition. The two-person vehicle is
capable of converting from a car to an airplane and back,
and is still in development.

Photo credits: Newscom



Photo credit: AP Images

A CHEMICAL SPILL contaminated
the drinking water of about
300,000 people in and around
Charleston, W.Va., in January.
Residents used bottled water for
more than a week to drink, cook
and bathe.

THE "DIVERGENT" TRILOGY - a
popular sci-fi series set in a
futuristic society ruled by an
authoritarian leader - released
the final book, "Allegiant." A new
movie based on the first book
was released in March.

0 THE SONG "WHAT DOES THE FOX SAY?" by Norwegian pop duo Ylvis
became one of the most popular viral videos and Internet memes of the
year. The electronic dance tune received more than 350 million views on
YouTube by early 2014.

rerill COLLEGE BASKETBALL received a boost
from one of the most highly touted class of
incoming freshmen in years. Duke's Jabari
Parker, Kentucky's Julius Randle, Arizona's
Aaron Gordon and Andrew Wiggins
(pictured) from Kansas were among the
players who received nightly hype and
attention.

OFFICIALS OF OTHER NATIONS became
upset with the United States when it was
discovered the U.S. National Security
Agency had tapped the phones of
35 world leaders, including allies. That
followed earlier reports the NSA was
tracking the cell phone and Internet use of
average U.S. citizens.



0 NEWS ID INTERNATIONAL NEWS QTRENDS ® ENTERTAINMENT 0 SPORTS 0 SCIENCE/TECHNOLOGY

pm%

IN TIME FOR THE HOLIDAYS, manufacturers released the
newest video game consoles and gamers rushed to
the stores to buy up the new PlayStation 4, Xbox 1 and
Nintendo Wii U gaming systems.

k
b
l
i
r
i
L
M
a
l
U
D
R
E
X
M
 

•
T
K
C
I
M
I
E
M
M
T
M
r
A
•
 

1

Source: Yahoo

2

TOP SELLING
VIDEO GAMES

%
i
i
i
:
1
5
D
M
E
L
f
y
 

1EBRON JAMES led the Miami Heat to its second straight NBA title over the San Antonio Spurs, then once again had the
Heat near the top of the standings going for a third straight championship in 2014.

•

Photo credits: Newscom



ONLINE STREAMING VIDEO SERVICES like Netflix
and Hulu Plus continued to add subscribers and
create original TV programming. Netflix brought
back the comedy "Arrested Development" and
created new episodes, while also agreeing to
create new animated series like "Turbo FAST."

"AMERICAN IDOL" once again
went through changes, with
original judge Randy Jackson
leaving the show after 12 years.
Jennifer Lopez and Keith Urban
returned, and Harry Connick, Jr.,
joined as judges. Through it all,
millions still watched every week.

New 
Releases

0 FILIPINOS SEARCHED FOR FOOD, WATER, SHELTER and missing family members following the massive destruction to The Philippines by
Typhoon Hiayan in November. Relief organizations acted quickly after one of the strongest storms ever recorded. Estimates put the
death toll at almost 6,000.



0 NEWS QINTERNATIONAL NEWS QTRENDS e ENTERTAINMENT 0 SPORTS SCIENCE/TECHNOLOGY

MOST DOWNLOADED IPHONE APPS
"CANDY CRUSH SAGA, a matching
puzzle video game available as a
smartphone app and on Facebook,
became wildly popular and addictive.
By late 2013, the game claimed to have
around 6.7 million active users.

CANDY
CRUSH
SAGA

YOUTUBE

GOOGLE
MAPS

Source: Apple

TECH JOBS ARE MOSTLY HELD BY MEN, but
the Bureau of Labor Statistics said in the
past year 60% of the job openings were
filled by women. A report by CNNMoney
showed most women at tech companies
work in administrative positions. The
bureau's stats do not yet indicate if that
trend is turning.

" THE BOSTON RED SOX defeated the St. Louis Cardinals to win the 2013 World Series in six games. Boston
clinched the title at home in Fenway Park, the first time the team had done so since 1918.

-1-

Photo credits: Newscom



0 NEWS 0 INTERNATIONAL NEWS QTRENDS ® ENTERTAINMENT 0 SPORTS 0 SCIENCE/TECHNOLOGY

-HE 22ND WINTER OLYMPICS were held in Sochi, Russia. While the games received criticism for what many considered to be Sochi's
subpar accommodations and Russia's stance on some political issues, the events continued on with a record number of countries
competing. Gold medalists for the U.S. included snowboarder Jamie Anderson and figure skating pair Meryl Davis and Charlie White.

DRONES HAVE BEEN USED by the military
for a while, but other industries began
thinking about how drones could help
them. Amazon announced its Amazon
Prime Air will use drones to deliver
packages, maybe as early as 2015.

AMERICAN LONG-DISTANCE
SWIMMER Diana Nyad finally
successfully swam from Cuba
to Florida on her fifth attempt.
Nyad's trek covered 110 miles
and took her about 53 hours.

THE BEST PICTURE NOMINEES at the Academy Awards included crime comedy/
drama "American Hustle," outer space thriller "Gravity," and "Captain
Phillips," the story of a sea rescue based on a true story.

Photo credits: Newscom
© 2014 Walsworth Yearbooks, all rights reserved



-==








